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SOB III - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 29-Jan-10  To Date: 29/]

Date In ID Name Cont  Type SkilL  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
29-Jan-10  6:00 6216 mallesh MAL CEN HM 360 18:00 5\ 306 On Ac. 450
29-Jan-10  6:00 6217 ram MAL CEN Ma 180 18:00 /«::;) 306 On Ac, 270
29-Jan-10  6:01 6218 bhargav MAL CEN MA 180 18:00 }(5 306 On Ac. 270
29-Jan-10  9:20 6080 Venkanna MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 A CA _Bept 150
29-Jan-10  9:20 6720 Aruna MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 ¥rca /Dcm' 135

. 29-Jan-10  9:21 6081 'manjula MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 ¥ Ca ‘))cpt i35
29-Jan-10  9:21 6432 Kattalamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:60 Y caA Pepf 135
29-Jan-10  9:22 6175 p ganesh BPD CIV  MA 240 18:00 Y348  Job Work— 240

® o 29-Jan-10 9:22 6695 T Laxmi BPD CIV FH 125 1800 Y348 JobW(y/ 125
29-Jan-10  9:23 6393 Saivani SMH CIV FH 125 18:00 }/ 354 On Ac. 125
29-Jan-10  9:23 6392 Madhu SMH  CIv MA 240 18:00 }/354 On Ac. 240
29-Jan-10  9:24 6438 s.Mohan SMH CIV HM 300 18:00 )/ 354 On Ac. 300

- 2%-Jan-10 924 6702 Saraswathi SMH CIV FH 125 1800 .l/ 354 On Ac. 125
29-Jan-10  9:25 6053 krihshna SGV  Clv MA 240 18:00 ¥ 351 On Ac. 240
29-Jan-10 925 6056 kaliya SGV. Cv MH 150 13:00 X 351 On Ac. 150
20-Jan-10  9:26 6058 basanthi SGV. Qv FH 125 18:.00 X 351 On Ac, 125
29-Jan-10  9:26 6054 bimal CSGV CIv MA 240 18:00 L 351 On Ac. 240
29-Jan-10  9:27 6052 prakash SGV. CIv MA 240 18:00 47351 On Ac. 240
29-Jan-10 9:27 6059 chandramma SGV  CIV FH 125 18:00 47351 On Ac. 125
29-Jan-10  9:28 6050 arzun SGvV Cv MA 240 18:.00 X351 On Ac. 246
29-Jan-10  9:28 6462 Jayamana SGV Qv FH 125 18:.00 )/351 On Ag, i25
29-Jan-10  9:29 6057 sukanya SGV  CIv FH 125 18:00 K351 On Ac, 125
29-Jan-10  9:30 6174 p gopi BPD CIV HM 300 18:00 & 353 On Ac. 300
20-Jan-10  9:30 6179 pkavitha BPD CIV FH 125 18:00 A 353 “On Ac. 125
29-Jan-10  9:31 6755 Balakrishna BPD CIV MA 240 18:00 /{ 353 On Ac. 240
28-Jan-10  9:31 6756 Manjula BPD CIV FH 125 18:00 A 353 Cn Ac. 125
29-Jan-10  9:32 6180 d kumari BPD Clv FH 125 18:.00 )/353 On Ac, 125
29-Jan-10  9:32 6176 d denuvoda BPD Clv MA 240 18:00 - ,1/ 353 On Ac. 249
29-Jan-10  9:33 6395 Hanmanth JYR  PAI MA 220 18:00 A7 340 On Ac. 220
29-Jan-10 9:33 6208 jyothiram JYR PAI HM 250 18:00 )/340 On Ac. 250
29-Jan-10  9:34 6394 Suresh JYR PAI MA 220 18:00 }/ 340 On Ac. 220
29-Jan-10 935 6480 BIMMA MAN EAR MH - 150 18:00 1/ CA JobW 150
29-Jan-10  9:35 6674 T Ramlu MAN EAR MH 150 18:.00 /l/CA Job\hé:ll((' i50
29-Jan-10  9:36 6421 P Venkatesh MAN FAR MH 150 18:00 M CA Job Work™ 150
29-Jan-10  9:36 6410 Narayana MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 L CA Job Wod( 150
29-Jan-10  9:37 6584 Laxmi Devi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 Y CA Job Worl/ 135
29-Jan-10  9:37 6721 Nagamani MAN EAR FH 135 18:.00 ¥ 306 On Ac. 135
29-Jan-10  9:38 6102 thirupathamm MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 X306 On Ac. 135

. 29-Jan-10  9:38 6294 kurmaish MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 A 306 On Ac, 150
29-Jan-10 9:39 6484 XKanthi MAN EAR FH 135 . 18:00 £ 306 On Ae, 135
29-Jan-10.  9:39 6719 Sailu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1306 On Ac. 150
29-Jan-10  9:40 6498 Danamma MAN EAR FH A 306 135
29-Jan-10  9:40 6098 nagamma  MAN. EAR  FH a0 135
29-Jan-10  9:41 6760 Satyam LAX  PAI MA 220
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Aftn Block Payment Amount

29-Jan-10  9:41 6761 N.Suresh LAX PAl MA 220 18:00 K}, 318 On Ac. 220
29-Jan-10  9:42 6762 G.Suresh LAX PAl MA 220 18:00 V¥ 318 On Ac. 220
29-_Jan-10 942 6771 T.srinivas LAX  PAI MA 220 18:00 }A47 On Ac. 220
29-Jan-10  9:43 6770 Kumar LAX  PAl MA 220 18:00 ‘)/ 347 On Ac, 220
29-Jan-10  9:43 6773 Krishna LAX  PAI MA 220 18:00 // 347 On Ac. 220
20-Jan-10  9:44 6764 P.Nagesh LAX  PAlI MA 220 18:00 X331 On Ac. 220
29-Jan-10  9:45 6468 Gharling Gupo AKP PLU MH 150 18:.00 X 301 On Ac. 150
29-Jan-10  9:45 6476 sabadu AKP  PLU MA 200 18:00 A7 301 On Ac. 200
20-Jan-10  9:46 6769 shekhjabbar MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 }/WSHP On Ac. 190
- 29-Jan-10  9:47 6515 SK Mohamad MTF PLU MA 200 18:00 X333 On Ac. 200
29-Jan-10 947 6655 Mahesh MTF  PLU MH 150 18:00 1/333 On Ac. 150
29-Jan-10  9:48 6650 T Venkatesh TVS CIV HM 300 18:00 )/312 On Ac, 300
29-Jan-10  9:48 6658 K Venkatesh TVS CIV MA 240 18:00 1/312 On Ac. 240
29-Jan-10  9:49 6678 Lakhan TVS CIvV MA 240 18:00 i ‘l/ 312 On Ac. 240
20-Jan-10  9:49 6681 Mallesh V8 CIV MA 240 18:00 ¥312 On Ac. 240
29-Jan-10  9:50 6686 ChinnaKanak TVS CIv FH 125 18:00 (l/312 On Ac. 125
29-Jan-10  9:50 6692 Sabitamma VS CIv FH 125 18:00 X312 On Ac, 125
29-Jan-10  9:51 6768 Deva NSB PAl MH 150 18:00 ~)/346 On Ac. 150
29-Jan-10  9:51 6767 Muzayad NSB  PAI MA 220 18:00 )/346 On Ac. 220
29-Jan-10  9:52 6751 Attarali NSB PAl MA 220 18:00 /I/ 346 On Ac. 220
29-Jan-10  9:52 6749  Asif NSB  PAI HM 250 18:00 )/ 346 On Ac. 250
29-Jan-10  9:53 6750 Khadir NSB  PAI MA 220 18:00 l/ 346 On Ac. 220 / )
29-Jan-10  %:54 6229 uttaizh CHA CEN HM 300 18:00 Y 308 On Ac. 300
29-Jan-10  9:54 6232 bhumesh CHA CEN MA 180 18:00 308 On Ac. 180 |
29-Jan-100 9:55 6233 md arif CHA CEN MA 180 18:00 308 On Ac. 180
29-Jan-10  6:56 .6234 md magbhool CHA  CEN MH 130 18:00 { 308 On Ac. 130
29-Jan-10  9:56 6230 ram CHA CEN MA 180 18:00 A 308 Cn Ac. 180
29-Jan-10  9:57 6235 shyamkumar CHA CEN MH 130 18:00 )/ 308 Cn Ac. 130
29-Jan-10  9:57 6231 shiva CHA CEN MA 180 18:00 N 308 Cn Ac. 180
29-Jan-10  9:58 6742 Sd Arshad MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 /WSHP On Ac, 190
29-Jan-10  9:59 6701 Sabita pandi MRT CIV FH 125 18:00 A/303 On Ac, 125
29-Jan-10  9:59 6245 tatarao MRT CIV MA 240 18:00 l/ 303 On Ac. 240
29-Jan-10 10:00 6248 tsrinath MRT CIV MA 240 18:00 }/303 On Ac. 240
29-Jan-10  10:00 6256 veramma MRT CIv FH 125 18:00 A 303 On Ac. 125
29-Jan-10 10:01 6244 govind MRT CIV MA 240 18:00 47303 On Ac. 240
29-Jan-10 10:01 6564 Shyam MRT CIv MH 150 18:00 F 30 On Ac. 150
29-Jan-10  10:02 6750 Khadir NSB  PAl MA 220 18:00 346 On Ac. 220
29-Jan-10 10:28 6133 rajesh VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 7340 On Ac. 300
29-Jan-10  10:28 6639 Pasha VEL TIL MA 300 13:.00 &340 On Ac, 300
29-Jan-10 10:29 6134 pasha VEL TIL MA 300 18:.00 )/340 On Ag, 300
29-Jan-10 10:29 6135 bhaskar VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 L7340 On Ac. 300
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SOB III - Detailed Attndence Report

Date
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10
30-Jan-10

In

6:10
6:10
230
9:30
9:31
9:32
9:33
9:33
9:34
9:34
9:35
935
9:35
936
9:37
9:37
9:38
9:39
9:39
9:40
9:40
941
%41
9:42
9:42
9:43
9:43
9:44
9:44
9:45
9:45
9:46
9:46
9:47
9:47
9:48
9:48
9:49
949
9:30
9:50
9:51
9:51
9:52

1D
6217
6216
6080
6081
6720
6432
6175
6695
6462
6054
6050
6052
6057
6059
6053
6058
6056
6174
6180
6756
6755
6179
6176
6438
6702
6392
6393
6749
6750
6753
6751
6767
6768
6245
6231
6248
6257
6244
6256
6769
6742
6719
6480
6434

Name
ram
mallesh
Venkanna
manjula
Aruna
Kattalamma
p ganesh
T Laxmi
Jayamana
bimal
arzun
prakash
sukanya
chandramma
krihshna
basanthi
kaliva
p gopi
d kumari
Manjula
Balakrishna
p kavitha
d denuvoda
s.Mohan
Saraswathi
Madhu
Saivani
Asif
Khadir
Yadgiri
Aftar ali
Muzayad
Deva
tata rao
roja
t srinath
koteshwari
govind
veramma
shekh jabbar
8d Arshad
Sailu
BIMMA
Kanthi

Cont  Type
MAL CEN
MAL CEN
MAN EAR
MAN EAR
MAN EAR
MAN EAR
BPD Civ
BPD Clv
sSGV Cly
SGvV CIv
SGV  CIv
SGV CIv
sGvV. CIv
SGvV  Clv
SGY Crv
SGV Qv
S5GV  CIv
BPD CIv
BPD CIv
BPD Cv
BPD Clv-
BPD CIV
BFD CIV
SMH CIv
SMH CIvV
SMH Civ
SMH CIv
NSB PAI
NSB  PAl
NSB PAl
NSB  PAI
NSB  PAIl
NSB PAI
MRT Civ
MRT IV
MRT CIV
MRT CIV
MRT CIV
MRT CIV
MAH WEL
MAH WEL
MAN EAR
MAN ot

o) o _ T3l o
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From Date: 30-Jan-10
Skill  Wage Qut Attn Block
MA 180 18:00 /j 306
HM 300 18:00 (1/ 306
M 150 18:00 CA
FH 135 18:00 Y ca
FH 135 18:00 { ca
FH 135 18:00 l/ CA
MA 240 18:00 A 340
FH 125 18:00 A 340
FH 125 1%:00 r3s1
MA 240 18:00 351
MA 240 18:00 Jr3s1
MA 240 18:00 351
FH 125 18:00 A7 351
FH 125 18:00 ¥ 351
MA 240 18:00 351
FH 125 18:00 ¥ 351
MH 150 18:00 ¥ 351
HM 300 18:00 Y355
FH 125 18:00 ‘ X355
FH 125 18:00 & 355
MA 240 18:00 A 355
FH 125 18:00 55
MA 240 18:00 W 355
HM 300 18:00 ¥ 334
FH 125 18:00 1 354
Ma 240 18:00 354
FH 125 18:00 A 354
HM 250 18:00 }/346
MA 220 18:00 J 346
MA 220 14:00 0.5} 346
MA 220 14:00 0;) 346
MA 220 18:00 & 346
MH 150 18:00 346
MA 240 18:00 A 303
FH 125 18:00 A 303
MA 240 18:00 303
FH 125 18:00 /r’ 303
MA 240 18:00 A 303
FH 125 18:00 303
MA 190 18:00 1 WSHP
MA 190 18:00 ‘1. WSHP
MH 150 18:00 340
s .7_.150m18 00w 5(340

7340

To Date: 30/1

Payment Amount

On Ac. 270
On Ac., 450
De;}r/ 150
Dept”” 135
Depte” 135
Depte” 135

Tob Wost 240

Job Work / 125

On Ac. 125
On Ac. 240 .
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 123
OnAc. - 150
On Ac, 300
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 300
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 250
On Ac, 220
On Ac. 110
On Ac. 0
On Ac. 220
On Ac. © 150
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 123
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 240
On Ac, 125
On Ac. 190
On Ac. 190

" Job Wod( 150

Job Work 150

Job WOrV 135
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

.

30-Jan-10  9:52 6498 Danamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 A 340 Job Wog_i’/ 135
30-Jan-10  9:53 6669 B Prasad MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 r ca Job Worj(/- 150
30-Jan-10  9:53 6584 Laxmi Devi MAN EAR FH 135 18:.00 {CA JobWOI:"E/ 135
30-Jan-10 954 6579 Ramulu MAN EAR MH 150 13:00 / Cca JobWorlg/ 150
30-Jan-10  9:54 6721 Nagamani MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 ,_1/306 On Ac. 135
30-Jan-10  9:55 6421 P Venkatesh MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 {306 On Ac. 150
30-Jan-10  9:55 6294 kurmaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 )/306 "On Ac. 150
30-fan-10  9:56 6102 thirupathamm MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 A/ 306 On Ac. 135
30-Jan-10  9:57 6763 P.Ravi LAX  PAI MA 220 18:00 A/:’o65 On Ac. 220
30-Jan-10  9:57 6759 Arvind LAX  PAl MA 220 18:00 / 365 On Ac. 220
30-Jan-10  9:58 6764 P.Nagesh LAX  Par MA 220 18:00 j/ 365 On Ac. 220
30-Jan-10  9:58 6760 Satyam LAX  PAI MA 220 14:00 0.24{ On Ac, 110
30-Jan-10  10:00 6741 A sampath MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 310 On Ac, 150
30-Jan-10 10:00 6740 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 A7310 On Ac. 135
30-Jan-10  10:00 6739 Jahngi MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 ,I/ 310 On Ac. 150
30-Jan-10  10:01 6738 chinnama MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 ‘_.,1/310 On Ac, 135
30-Jan-10 10:02 6737 Baganth MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 {l/310 On Ac, 150
30-Jan-10  10:02 6735 Kankaya MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 / 310 On Ac. 150
30-Jan-10  10:03 6727 Dsatyamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 / 310 On Ac. 135
30-Jan-10  10:03 6726 D Venkanna MAN EAR MH 150 14:00 0.3 310 On Ac. 75
30-Jan-10  10:04 6725 D Naazi MAN EAR FH 135 14:00 0.3 310 On Ac. 67.5
30-Jan-10  10:04 6724 Vijayalaxmi MAN EAR FH 135 14:00 0.% 310 On Ac. 67.5
30-Jan-10 10:05 6650 T Vemkatesh TVS CIV HM 300 18:00 ,I/312 Cn Ac. 300
30-Jan-10  10:05 6681 Mallesh TV  CIv MA 240 18:00 “}/312 On Ac. 2 \ \g
30-lan-10 10:06 6686 ChinnaKanak TVS CIV FH 125 18:00 1_312 On Ac. 125
30-Jan-10  10:06 6683 Shyam VS  CIvV MH C150 pras RUFE Y 0.5/ 312 On A, 75
30-Jan-10 10:07 6723 Kurmaiah MAN EAR MH 150 T5T wyge 0.5 CA Job We(k- 75
30-Jan-10  10:07 6722 Badhrama MAN EAR FH 135 GO0 fepryo O.D CA Job Wof( 67.5
30-Jan-10  10:08 6718 Kalyani MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 o1 310 " OnAc. 135
30-Jan-10  10:08 6676 Manamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:.00 /310 On Ac. 135
30-Jan-10 10:09 6675 C Raju MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 Pily On Ac. 150
30-Jan-10  10:09 6674 T Ramlu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 )/310 On Ag, 150
30-Jan-10 10:10 6468 Gharling Gupo AKP  PLU MH 150 18:00 301 On Ac. 150
30-Jan-10  10:10 6476 sabadu AKP PLU MA 200 18:00 /l/ 301 On Ac. 200
30-Jan-10 10:11 6655 Mahesh MTF PLU MH 150 18:00 )/1565 On Ac. 150
30-Jan-10 10:11 6515 SK Mohamad MTF PLU MA 200 18:00 /1/365 On Ac. 200
30-Jan-10 10:12 6208 jyothiram JYR  PAl HM 250 18:00 40 On Ac. 250
30-Jan-10 10:12 6394 Suresh JYR  PAI MA 220 18:00 340 On Ac. 220
30-fan-10  10:12 6395 Hanmanth JYR  PAl MA 220 18:00 ‘)/340 On Ac, 220
30-Jan-10  10:14 6182 d yoganand DYC CAR MA 190 18:00 }/WSHP On Ac, 190
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SOB III - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 01-Feb-10 To Date: 1/2
Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
01-Feb-10  6:00 6080 Venkanna MAN EAR MH 150 18:60 I? CA ZDeﬁ 225
01-Feb-10  6:00 6453 Somana MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 CA /Dapf 225
01-Feb-10  6:01 6065 rangaiah MAN EAR MH . 150 18:00 l.S/CA Pe‘ﬁ 225
01-Feb-10  9:14 6432 Kattalamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA ‘Pept/ 135
01-Feb-10  9:14 608! manjula MAN EAR  FH - 135 18:00 1 CA AD)p( 135
01-Feb-10  9:14 6454 Leelabati MAN EAR FH - 135 18:00 1 CA .
C1-Feb-10  9:15 6175 p ganesh BPD Cly MA 240 18:00 1. CA
01-Feb-10  9:15 6695 T Laxmi BPD Clv FH 125 18:00 1 352
01-Feb-10  9:16 6179 p kavitha BPD Clv FH 125 18:00 1 3352
01-Feb-10  9:16 6174 p gopi BPD- CIV HM 300 18:00 1 352
01-Feb-10  9:17 6176 d denuvoda BPD Clv MA 240 18:00 1 352
01-Feb-10  9:17 6180 d kumari BFD CIv FH 125 18:00 1 352
01-Feb-10  9:18 6756 Manjula BPD Cly FH 125 18:00 1 352
O1-Feb-10  9:19 6048 s govindh SGv CIv HM 300 18:00 1 351
01-Feb-10  9:19 6050 arzun SGV Clv MA 240 18:00 1 351
01-Feb-10  9:20 6059 chandramma SGV CIV FH 125 18:00 1 331
01-Feb-10  9:20 6052 prakash SGv CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 351
O1-Feb-10  9:21 6057 sukanya 3GV CIy FH 125 18:00 1 351
01-Feb-10  9:21 6054 bimal SGV CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 351
01-Feb-10  9:22 6058 basanthi SGV Clv FH 125 18:00 1 351
01-Feb-10  9:23 6056 katiya 3GV CIy MH 150 18:.00 1 351
01-Feb-10  9:23 6053 krihshna SGv CIvV ‘ MA 240 18:00 1 331
01-Feb-10  9:24 6462 Jayamana SGvV v FH 125 18:00 1 351
O1-Feb-10  9:25 6438 s Mohan SMH CIV HM 300 18:00 1 354
Ol-Feb-10  9:25 6702 Saraswathi SMH CIV FH 125 18:00 1 354
01-Feb-10  9:26 6393 Saivani SMH Clv FH 125 18:00 1 354
01-Feb-10  9:26 6392 Madhu SMH cCIv MA 240 13:00 1 354 On Ac. 240
01-Feb-10  9:27 6102 thirupathamm MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 PIV Job Woré(/_ 135
01-Feb-10 927 6579 Ramulu MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 L PIV  JobWork” 150
0I-Feb-10  9:28 6422 Pullama MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 PIV Job Wor( 135
01-Feb-10  9:28 6669 B Prasad MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 PIV Job Wor( 150
« 01-Feb-10  9:29 6721 Nagamani MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 346 JobWor( 135
01-Feb-10 9:29 6480 BIMMA MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 PIV Job Wor]( 150
01-Feb-10  9:30 6414 Dal Singh MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 347 “Job Work”™™ 150
01-Feb-10  9:30 6614 Soori MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 347 JobWorl( 150
01-Feb-10  9:31 6610 Ranjith MAN EAR MH 150 18:.00 1 310 On Ac. 150
01-Feb-10  9:31 6498 Danamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 i 310 On Ac. 135
01-Feb-10  9:32 6294 kurmaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 150
01-Feb-10  9:33 6245 tatarao MRT C(IV MA 240 18:00 1 303 On Ac. 240
01-Feb-10  9:33 6256 veramma MRT CIV FH 125 18:00 1 303 “On Ac. 125
0i-Feb-10  9:34 6251 roja MRT CIV FH 125 18:00 1 303 ‘OnAc. 125
01-Feb-10  9:34 6248 tsrinath MRT CIV MA 240 13:00 1 303 On Ac. 240
01-Feb-10-  9:35 6257 koteshwari MRT CIV. oarce ml@ﬁm}&*@&*ﬂ :‘-""""‘P“‘S’O‘S On Ac, 125
Of-Feb-10 935 6561 Biswanth ~ MRT CIN  MHES /4 SToiB06= 08 1 304 OnAc 150
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Date In D Name Cont  TFype Skilll  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
01-Feb-10  9:37 6231 shiva CHA CEN MA 180 18:00 a7 352 On Ac. 130
01-Feb-10  9:37 6232 bhumesh CHA CEN MA 180 18:00 1 352 On Ac. 180
01-Feb-10  9:38 6230 ram CHA  CEN MA 180 18:00 1/352 On Ac. 180
O1-Feb-10  9:38 6235 shyamkumar CHA  CEN MH 130 18:00 {1/352 On Ac. 130
Ol-Feb-10  9:39 6234 mdmagbhool CHA CEN MH 130 18:00 & 352 On Ac. 130
01-Feb-10  9:39 6233 mdarif CHA CEN MA 180 18:00 x 352 On Ac. 180
01-Feb-10  9:40 6760 Satyam LAX  PAl MA 220 18:.00 ./1/365 On Ac. 220
01-Feb-10 9:40 6763 P.Ravi LAX  PAl MA 220 18:00 .’( 365 On Ac. 220
01-Feb-10  9:41 6759 Arvind LAX PAI MA 220 18:00 (331 On Ac. 220
01-Feb-10  9:41 6764 P.Nagesh LAX  PAlI MA 220 18:00 A7365 On Ac. 220
01-Feb-10 942 6762 G.Suresh LAX  PaAl MA 220 18:00 f{ 331 On Ac, 220
01-Feb-10  9:43 6468 Gharling Gupo AKP  PLU MH 150 18:00 ./l/302 On Ac. 150
01-Feb-10 944 6216 mallesh MAL CEN HM 300 18:00 _}/305 On Ac. 300
01-Feb-10  9:45 6769 shekhjabbar MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 )/WSHP On Ac. 190
01-Feb-10 ~ 9:46 6650 T Venkatesh TVS  CIvV HM 300 18:00 (1/ 312 On Ac, 300
01-Feb-10  9:46 6683 Shyam v cqav MH 150 18:00 /I/ iz On Ac. 150
O1-Feb-10  9:47 6658 K Venkatesh TVS CIV MA 240 18:00 l/ 3z On Ac. 240
01-Feb-10  9:47 6692 Sabitamma TVS CIV FH 125 18:00 .:1/312 On Ac. 125
01-Feb-10  9:48 6515 SK Mohamad MTF  PLU MaA 200 18:00 JI/ 365 On Ac, 200
01-Feb-10  9:48 6655 Mahesh MTF  PLU MH 150 18:00 _4/365 On Ac. 150
01-Feb-10  9:49 6217 ram MAL  CEN MA 180 18:00 /1/305 On Ac. 180
01-Feb-10  9:49 6218 bhargav MAL CEN MA 180 18:00 )/305 On Ac. 180
01-Feb-10  9:50.-6628 Shiva POC ELE MA 225 18:00 47303 On Ac. 225
01-Feb-10  9:51 6444 S Chudhani MAR WEL MA 190 18:00 &301 On Ac. 190
01-Feb-10  9:51 6765 SanjayKumar MAR WEL  MA 190 18:00 4301 On Ac. 190
0I-Feb-10  9:52 6766 R.HBhardwaz MAR WEL MA 190 18:00 47301 Cn Ac. 190
01-Feb-10  9:53 6747 Balramshah AKP PLU MH 150 18:00 AT302 On Ac. 150
01-Feb-10  9:53 6105 ganesh AKP  PLU MA 200 18:00 /l/ 302 On Ac, 20
01-Feb-10  9:54 6145 raj kumar VER ELE MA 225 1800 )/302 On Ag 225
01-Feb-10  9:55 6742 Sd Arshad MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 335 Pept// 190
01-Feb-10  9:56 6476 sabadu AKP  PLU MA 200 18:00 rI/ 302 On Ac. 200
01-Feb-10  9:57 6140 ngender VER ELE MA 225 18:00 /l’ 302 On Ac. 225
01-Feb-10  9:58 6753 Yadgiri NSB PAI - MA 220 18:00 A346 On Ac. 220
01-Feb-10  9:58 6767 Muzayad NSB  PAI MA 220 18:00 V/I/ 346 On Ac. 220
01-Feb-10  9:590 6749 Asif NSB  PAI HM 250 18:00 ,1/346 On Ac. 250
01-Feb-10  9:59 6394 Suresh JYR  PAI MA 220 18:00 A7353 On Ac. 220
G1-Feb-10  9:59 6395 Hanmanth YR PAI MA 220 18:00 /l/ 353 On Ac. 220
01-Feb-10 10:30 6460 Ramu POC ELE MH 160 18:00 )AB On Ac. 160
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SOB III - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 02-Feb-10 To Date: 2/2
Date In D Name Cont Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
02-Feb-10  6:10 6065 rangaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1.53 CA ))ein. 225
02-Feb-10  6:10 6453 Somana MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1.5/ C pﬁ 225
02-Feb-10  6:10 6080 Venkanna MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1.4 pepT 225
02-Feb-10  9:19 6081 manjula MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 <CA Dept. 135
02-Feb-10  ©:19 6432 Kattalamma MAN FEAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA {Dﬁ 135
02-Feb-10  9:19 6454 Leelabati MAN EAR FH 135 1800 1 CA Dep/t 135
02-Feb-10 920 6756 Manjula BPD CIV FH 125 18:00 I Ca Job Worl 125
02-Feb-10 %20 6755 Balakrishna BPD  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job WV 240
- 02-Feb-10  9:21 6176 ddenmuvoda BPD CIV MA 240 18:00 I 355 On Ac. 240
02-Feb-10 921 6180 d kumari BPD CiV FH 125 18:00 1 355 On Ac. 125
02-Feb-10  9:22 6179 p kavitha BPD CIV FH 125 18:00 1 335 On Ac. 125
02-Feb-10  9:22 6174 p gopi BPD CIV HM 300 18:00 1 335 On Ac. 300
- 02-Feb-10 923 6175 p ganesh BFD CIV MA 240 18:.00 1 335 On Ac. 240
02-Feb-10  9:23 6695 T Laxmi BPD Clv FH 125 18:00 1 335 On Ac. 125
02-Feb-10  9:24 6702 Saraswathi SMH CIv FH 125 18:00 1 354 On Ac. 125
02-Feb-10  9:24 6392 Madhu SMH CIv MA 240 18:00 1 354 . OnAc. 240
02-Feb-10  9:25 6438 s.Mohan SMH CIv HM 300 18:00 1 354 °  OnAc. 300
02-Feb-10  9:26 6721 Nagamani MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 135
02-Feb-10  9:26 6584 LaxmiDevi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 135
02-Feb-10 927 6087 chinna MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 150
02-Feb-10 927 6498 Danamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 135
02-Feb-10  9:28 6410 Narayana MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 I 310 On Ac. 150
02-Feb-10 928 6098 nagamma MAN EAR ° FH 135 18:.00 1 310 On Ac. 135
02-Feb-10  9:29 6614 Soori MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 310 On Ac, 150
02-Feb-10  9:30 6480 BIMMA MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 150
02-Feb-10  9:30 6421 P Venkatesh MAN EAR MH 150 18:60 1 310 On Ac. 150'
' 02-Feb-10  9:31 6422 Pullama MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 135
02-Feb-10  9:31 6409 Jyothi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 306 On Ac. 135
02-Feb-10  9:32 6674 T Ramlu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 306 On Ac. 150
02-Feb-10  9:32 6294 kurmaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 306 On Ac. 150
02-Feb-10  9:33 6484 Kanthi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 306 On Ac. 135
02-Feb-10  9:33 6431 chinnamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 306 On Ac. 135
02-Feb-10  9:34 6579 Ramulu MAN EAR MH 150 18:.00 1 306 On Ac, 150
02-Feb-10  9:34 6102 thirupathamm MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 301 Job quk/ 135
02-Feb-10  9:35 6740 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 301 Job Work—" 135
02-Feb-10  9:36 6052 prakash 5GvV  CIv MA 240 18:00 1 333 %{ 240
02-Feb-10  9:36 6057 sukanya SGV  Clv FH 125 18:00 1 333 /9pt./ 125
02-Feb-10  9:37 6059 chandramma SGV  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 125
02-Feb-10  9:37 6054 bimal SGV  CIv MA 240 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 240
02-Feb-10  9:38 6048 s govindh sGvV. Qv HM 300 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 300
02-Feb-10  9:33 6050 arzum SGv Qv MA 240 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 240
02-Feb-10  9:39 6058 basanthi SGV  CIv FH 125 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 125
02-Feb-10  9:39 6462 Jayamana 3GV CIV FH 123...18:00. 35T On Ac, 125
02-Feb-10  9:40 6053 Krihshna savoav A eI EED s bona 240
/7(/” -./(\@'\ L) :
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
02-Feb-10  9:40 6056 kaliya RICA R \Y) MH 150 18:00

1 351 On Ac. 150
02-Feb-10  9:41 6232 bhumesh CHA CEN MA 180 18:00 1 308 On Ac, 180
02-Feb-10  9:41 6233 md arif CHA CEN MA 180 18:00 ‘1 308 On Ac. 180
02-Feb-10  9:42 6230 ram CHA CEN MA 180 18:00 1 308 On Ac. 180
02-Feb-10  9:43 6563 P Santosh MRT CIV MA 240 18:00 1 303 On Ac, 249
02-Feb-10  9:43 6683 Shyam TVS Crv MH 150 18:00 1 312 On Ac. 150
02-Feb-10  9:44 6696 Shiva MRT Clv MA 240 18:00 1 303 On Ac. 240
02-Feb-10  9:44 6256 veramma MRT CIV FH 125 1800 1 303 On Ac. 125
02-Feb-10 945 6245 tatarac MRT CIV MA 240 18:00 1 303 On Ac, 240
02-Feb-10  9:45 6251 roja MRT Civ FH 125 18:00 1 303 On Ac. 125
02-Feb-10  9:46 6759 Arvind LAX PAI MA 220 18:00 1 365 On Ac. 220
02-Feb-10  9:46 6760 Satyam LAX  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 365 On Ac. 220
02-Feb-10  9:47 6762 G.Suresh LAX  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 347 On Ac. 220
02-Feb-10  9:47 6764 P.Nagesh LAX  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 347 On Ac. 220
02-Feb-10  9:48 6761 N.Suresh LAX PAI MA 220 18:00 I 331 On Ac. 220
02-Feb-10 949 6413 AK Pradhan AKP PLU HM 250 18:00 1 3062 On Ac. 250
02-Feb-10 949 6468 Gharling Gupo AKP  PLU MH 150 13:00 1 303 On Ac. 150
02-Feb-10  9:50 6229 uttaiah CHA CEN HM 360 18:00 1 308 On Ac. 300
02-Feb-10  9:50 6234 md magbhool CHA CEN MH 130 18:00 1 308 On Ac, 130
02-Feb-10  9:51 6686 ChinnaKanak TVS CIV FH 125 18:00 1 312 On Ac. 125
02-Feb-10  9:51 6681 Mallesh VS CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 312 On Ac. 240
02-Feb-10  9:52 6650 T Venkatesh TVS CIv HM 300 18:00 1 312 On Ac. 300
02-Feb-10  9:53 6216 mallesh MAL CEN HM 300 18:00 1 305 On Ac. 300
02-Feb-10  9:53 6217 ram MAL  CEN MA 180 18:00 1 305 On Ac, 130
02-Feb-10  9:54 6218 bhargav MAL CEN MA 180 18:00 1 305 On Ac. 180
02-Feb-10  9:55 6639 Pasha VEL TIL MA 300 13:00 1 301 On Ac. 300
02-Feb-10  9:55 6133 rajesh VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 1 301 On Ac. 300
02-Feb-10  9:56 6628 Shiva POC ELE MA 225 18:00 1 303 On Ac, 225
02-Feb-10  9:57 6444 S Chudhani MAR WEL MaA 190 18:00 I WSHP . Cn Ac. 190
02-Feb-10  9:57 6765 Sanjay Kumar MAR  WEL MA 190 18:00 I WSHP OnAc. 150
02-Feb-10 79:58 6766 R.H Bhardwaz MAR  WEL MA 190 18:00 1 WSHP On Ac. 190
02-Feb-10  9:59 6395 Hanmanth JYR  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 348 On Ac. 220
02-Feb-10  9:59 6394 Suresh JYR PAI MA 220 18:.00 1 348 On Ac. 220
02-Feb-10  10:00 6208 jyothiram JYR PAI HM 250 18:00 1 348 On Ac. 250
02-Feb-10  10:01 6515 SK Mohamad MTE PLU MA 200 18:00 1 365 On Ac. 200
02-Feb-10 10:01 6655 Mahesh MTF PLU MH 150 18:00 1 365 On Ac. 150
02-Feb-10 10:02 6140 ngender VER  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 225
02-Feb-10 10:02 6141 rgj VER  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 225
02-Feb-10  10:03 6769 shekhjabbar MAH WEL MA 190 1800 1 WSHP OnAc. 190
02-Feb-10  10:04 6742 Sd Arshad MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 1 WSHP OnAc. 190
02-Feb-10  10:05 6461 Appana SGV CIv MH 150 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 150
02-Feb-10 . 10:06 6231 shiva CHA "CEN MA 180 18:00 1 308 On Ac. 180
02-Feb-10 10:06 6235 shyamkumar CHA  CEN MH 130 18:00 I 308 On Ac, 130
02-Feb-10  10:07 6767 Muzayad NSB  RAI MA 2201800 "T846 On Ac. 220

02-Feb-10  10:07 6768 Deva NSB 346 On Ac. 150
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Atin Block

Payment Amount
02-Feb-10  10:08 6750 Khadir NSB  PAI MA 220 18:00

_ (1/346 On Ac. 220
02-Feb-10 10:09 6219 ganganna MAL CEN MA 180 18:00 ¥ 305 On Ac. 180
02-Feb-10  10:10 6508 K Ashok YAD PLU MA 200 18:00 A 30 On Ac. 200
02-Feb-10  10:10 6509 K Jeeva YAD PLU MA 200 18:00 31/301 On Ac, 200 e
02-Feb-10  10:11 6522 D Vijay YAD PLU MA 200 18:00 {I/ 301 On Ac. 200 \}
02-Feb-10  10:12 6575 Raju YAD PLU MH 150 18:00 &7 301 On Ac. 150 S
02-Feb-10  10:13 6257 koteshwari MRT CIV FH 125 18:00 A 303 On Ac. 125
02-Feb-10 10:13 6244 govind MRT CIV MA 240 18:00 ({303 On Ac. 240
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SOB IH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 03-Feb-10 To Date: 3/2
Date In D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

03-Feb-10  6:10 6218 bhargav MAL CEN MA 180 18:00 lj 305 On Ac. 270
03-Feb-10  6:10 6216 muallesh MAL CEN HM 300 18:00 14 305 On Ac. 450
03-Feb-10  9:30 608! manjula MAN EAR FH 135 22:00 LY CA Jept 202.5
03-Feb-10  9:30 6080 Venkanna MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 I.? CA Dept/ ) 225
03-Feb-10  9:31 6175 p ganesh BPD CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA JobWor}c/ 240
03-Feb-10  9:31 6695 T Laxmi BPD CIv FH 125 18:00 1 Ca Job Work =/ 125
03-Feb-10  9:32 6438 s.Mohan SMH CIv HM 300 18:00 1 354 On Ac. 300
03-Feb-10  9:32 6702 Saraswathi SMH CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 354 On Ac. 125
03-Feb-10  9:33 6392 Madhu SMH CIv MA 240 18:00 1 354 On Ac. 240
03-Feb-10  9:34 6393 Saivani SMH CIv FH 125 18:00 1 354 On Ac. 125
03-Feb-10  9:35 6180 d kumari BPE  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 352 On Ac. 125
03-Feb-10  9:35 6176 ddenuvoda BPD  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 352 On Ac, 240
03-Feb-10  9:36 6755 Balakrishna BPD CIV MA 240 18:00 1 352 On Ac. 240
03-Feb-10  9:36 6756 Manjula BPD CIV FH 125 18:00 1 352 On Ac. 125
03-Feb-10  9:37 6174 p gopi ‘ BPD CIvV HM 300 18:00 1 3532 On Ac. 300
03-Feb-10  9:37 6179 p kavitha BPD CIV FH 125 18:.00 i 352 On Ac. 125
03-Feb-10  9:38 6248 tsrinath MRT CIV MA 240 18:00 1 303 On Ac. 240
03-Feb-10  9:38 6701 Sabitapandi MRT CIV FH 125 18:00 1 303 On Ac. 125
03-Feb-10  9:39 6246 boresh MRT Clv MA 240 18:00 1 303 On Ac. 240
03-Feb-10  9:39 6257 koteshwari MRT CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 303 On Ac. 125
03-Feb-10  9:40 6244 govind MRT CIv MA, 240 18:00 1 303 On Ac.

03-Feb-10  9:41 6453 Somana MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA é)ept—

03-Feb-10  9:41 6454 Leclabati MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Dept. 135
03-Feb-10  9:42 6057 sukanya SGvV  CIvV FH 125 18:00 I 304 On Ac. 125
03-Feb-10  9:42 6054 bimal SGV. (v MA 240 18:00 I 304 On Ac. 240
03-Feb-10  9:43 6462 Jayamana SGvV CIv FH 125 18:.00 1 364 - OnAc. 125
03-Feb-10  9:43 6053 krihshna SGV  CIv MA 240 18:00 1 304 On Ac. 240
03-Feb-10  9:44 6050 arzun SGV  CIv MA 240 18:.00 1 304 On Ac. 240
03-Feb-10  9:44 6058 basanthi SGv CIv FH 125 18:00 1 304 On Ac. 125
03-Feb-10  9:45 6055 praju 3GV CIv MA 240 18:00 1 304 On Ac. 240
03-Feb-10  9:45 6056 kaliya _ 86V Qv MH 150 18:00 1 304 On Ac. 150
03-Feb-10  9:46 6048 s govindh SGV  Clv HM 300 18:00 1 304 On Ac. 300
03-Feb-10  9:46 6059 chandramma SGV  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 304 On Ac, 125
03-Feb-10  9:47 6052 prakash SGvV  CIv MA 240 18:00 1 304 On Ac. 240
03-Feb-10  9:48 6761 N.Suresh LAX  PAl MA 220 18:00 1 365 On Ac. 220
03-Feb-10  9:48 6760 Satyam LAY  PAI MA 220 13:00 1 365 On Ac. 220
03-Feb-10  9:49 6759 Arvind LAX  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 347 OnAc, | 220
03-Feb-10  9:50 6414 Dal Singh MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 PIV Job Wopk™ 150
03-Feb-10  9:50 6102 thirupathamm MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 PIV Job Work™ 135
03-Feb-10 951 6579 Ramuly MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 PIV Job WoEk’ 150 -
03-Feb-10  %:51 6498 Danamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 PIV JobWorjg/ 135
03-Feb-10  9:52 6723 Kurmaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 306 On Ac. 150
03-Feb-10  9:52 6294 kurmaiah MAN EAR MH C § ﬁ()]s;ge w rrB 1 306 ) On Ac. 150
03-Feb-10 - 9:53 6409 Jyothi MAN EAR FH 135 18 1 306 On Ac. 135

tidit
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
03-Feb-10  9:53 6098 nagamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 306 On Ac, 135
03-Feb-10  9:55 6456 Kausalya MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 306 On Ac. 135
03-Feb-10  9:55 6455 Balu MAN EAR MH 150 18:.00 1 306 On Ac. 150
03-Feb-10  9:55 6421 P Venkatesh MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 306 On Ac. 150
03-Feb-10  9:56 6584 LaxmiDevi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
03-Feb-10  9:56 6087 chinna MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1310 Onﬁp./ 150
03-Feb-10  9:57 6484 Kanthi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 310 On Ac, 135
03-Feb-10  9:57 6480 BIMMA MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 150
03-Feb-10  9:58 6674 T Ramlu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 150
03-Feb-10  9:58 6316 Manyam MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 150
03-Feb-10  9:59 6315 Srinu MAN EAR MH 150 18:060 1 310 On Ac. 150
03-Feb-10 10:00 6721 Nagamani MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 135
03-Feb-10  10:00 6610 Ranjith MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 150
03-Feb-10  10:01 6614 Soori MAN EAR MH 150 18:.00 1 310 On Ac. 150
03-Feb-10 10:01 6422 Pullama MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 135
03-Feb-10  10:02 6509 K Jeeva YAD PLU MA 200 18:00 1 328 On Ac. 200
03-Feb-10  10:02 6508 K Ashok YAD PLU MA 200 18:00 1 328 COn Ac. 200
03-Feb-10  10:03 6522 D Vijay YAD PLU MA 200 18:00 1 328 On Ac. 200
03-Feb-10 10:04 6476 sabadu AKP  PLU MA 200 18:00 1 302 On Ac. 200
03-Feb-10 10:04 6468 Gharling Gupo AKP  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 302 On Ac. 150
03-Feb-10  10:05 6234 md magbhool CHA  CEN MH 130 18:00 1 308 On Ac., 130
03-Feb-10  10:05 6230 ram CHA CEN MA 180 18:00 1 308 On Ac, 180
03-Feb-10  10:06 6233 md arif CHA CEN . MA 180 18:00 1 308 On Ac. 180
03-Feb-10 10:06 6235 shyamkumar CHA CEN MH 130 18:00 1 308 On Ac. 130
03-Feb-10  10:07 6232 bhumesh CHA CEN MA 180 18:00 1 308 On Ac, 180 -
03-Feb-10 10:07 6229 uttaiah CHA CEN HM 300 18:00 I 308 On Ac. 300
03-Feb-10  10:08 6515 SK Mohamad MTF PLU MA 200 18:00 1 365 On Ac. 200
03-Feb-100  10:08 6655 Mahesh MTF  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 365 On Ac. 150
03-Feb-10  10:09 6769 shekhjabbar MAH WEL  MA 190 18:00 1 340 On Ac, 190
03-Feb-10  10:09 6742 Sd Arshad MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 1 340 On Ac. 190
03-Feb-10  10:10 6142 nagaraj VER  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 348 On Ac. 225
03-Feb-10 10:11 6766 R.HBhardwaz MAR WEL  MA 190 18:00 1 WSHP On Ac. 190
03-Feb-10  10:11 6765 SamjayKumar MAR WEL MA 190 18:00 1 WSHP OnAc. 190
03-Feb-10- 10:13 6182 d yoganand DYC CAR MA 190 - 18:00 I WSHP OnAc. 190
03-Feb-10  10:13 6181 bramachary DYC CAR HM 250 18:00 1 WSHP OnAc. 250
03-Feb-10 10:14 6272 n dasaratha DYC CaAR MA 190 18:00 I WSHP OnAc. 190
03-Feb-10  10:15 6767 Muzayad NSB  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 346 On Ac. 220
03-Feb-10  10:15 6768 Deva NSB  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 346 On Ac. 150
03-Feb-10  10:16 6256 veramma MRT CIV FH 125 1800 1 303 On Ac. 125
03-Feb-10 10:16 6561 Biswanth MRT CIV MH 150 18:.00 1 303 On Ac. ' 150
03-Feb-10  10:17 6245 tatarao MRT CIV MA 240 18:00 1 303 On Ac. 240
03-Feb-10 10:18 6133 rajesh VEL T MA 300 18:00 1 301 On Ac. 300
03-Feb-10 10:18 6639 P_asha VEL TIL MA 300 1800 1 3=0}1 .On Ac, 300
03-Feb-10  10:19 6134 pasha VEL TIL MA : On Ac. - 300
03-Feb-10  10:19 6135 bhaskar VEL TIL MA On Ac. 300
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Date

In

D

Name
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Type Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
03-Feb-10 10:20 6640 Ravindra VEL TIL MA 300 18:.00 348 On Ac. 300
03-Feb-10 10:21 6148 thimor VER ELE MA 225 18:00 ,1/348 On Ac, 225
03-Feb-10 10:21 6140 ngender VER  ELE MA 225 18:00 '1/348 On Ac. 225
03-Feb-10  10:22 6141 ra VER ELE MA 225 18:00 4348 On Ac. 225
03-Feb-10  10:23 6628 Shiva POC ELE MA 225 18:00 /1/303 On Ac, 225
03-Feb-10  10:23 6460 Ramu POC ELE MH 160 18:00 A7303 On Ac. 160
03-Feb-10 1024 6681 Mallesh VG CIv MA 240 18:00 X312 Cn Ac, 24
03-Feb-10  10:24 6686 ChinmaKanak TVS CIV°© FH 125 18:00 / 312 On Ac. 25
03-Feb-10  10:30 6395 Hanmanth JYR  PAI MaA 220 18:00 A7340 On Ac. 220
03-Feb-10  10:30 6208 jyothiram JYR PAI HM 250 18:00 /i/ 340 On Ac. 250
03-Feb-10 10:30 6394 Suresh JYR  PAl MA 220 13:00 /I/ 340 On Ac. 220

Certified by. Certified by:

ch! Manager/Eng

HEHTA £ MODI HOME

1 D Jomeq bt
,‘ MEHTA 2 MODIHOMES
PHASE - i1\

Y~ Admih Officer
MEHTA & MOD! HOMES

Thursday, February 04, 2010 Page 3 of 3




Tedath |#~ _ndph - WY Rudhy ot

04-Feb-10  9:39 6054 bimal SGv  CIv MA 240 18:00

SOB III - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 04-Feb-10 To Date: 4/2
Date In I Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage OQut Attn Block Payment Amount
04-Feb-10  6:00 6217 ram MAL CEN MA 180 1%:00 i 308 On Ac. 180
04-Feb-10  6:00 6216 mallesh MAL CEN HM 300 18:00 1% 308 On Ac. 450
04-Feb-10  6:10 6080 Venkanna MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 15 CA ’D’CP/t 225
04-Feb-10 929 6454 Leelabati MAN- EAR FH 135 1300 i1 CA {Bﬁ 135
04-Feb-10  9:29 6081 manjula MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA M 135
04-Feb-10  9:30 6695 T Laxmi BPD CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Jol;WoK 125
04-Feb-10  9:30 6175 p ganesh BPD CIV  MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Work~" 240
04-Feb-10  9:3F 6438 s.Mohan SMH CIV HM 300 18:00 i 354 On Ac. 300
04-Feb-10  9:31 6393 Saivani SMH ClIv FH 125 1800 i 354 On Ac. 125
04-Feb-10  9:32 6702 Saraswathi SMH CIV FH 125 18:00 1 354 On Ac. 125
04-Feb-10  9:32 6392 Madhu SMH CIv MA 240 18:00 1 354 On Ac. 240
04-Feb-10 933 6658 K Venkatesh TVS civ MA 240 18:00 I 312  OnAc. 240
04-Feb-10  9:33 6681 Mallesh TVS Clv MA 240 18:00 1 312 On Ac. 240
04-Feb-10  9:34 6689 A Laxmi TVS CIv FH 125 18:00 1 312 On Ac. © 125
04-Feb-10 9:35 6761 N.Suresh LAX PAI MA 220 18:00 I 365 On Ac. 220
04-Feb-10  9:35 6759 Arvind LAX  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 365 On Ac. 220
04-Feb-10  9:36 6760 Satyam LAX  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 365 On Ag, 220
04-Feb-10  9:37 6048 s govindh 56V CIv HM 300 18:00 1 304 On Ag, 300
04-Feb-10  9:37 6058 basanthi SGV  CIv FH 125 18:00 1 304 On Ac. 125
04-Feb-10  9:38 6462 Jayamana GV CIv FH 125 18:00 1 304 On Ac. 125
04-Feb-10  9:38 6055 praju SGV CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 308 On Ac. 240
04-Feb-10  9:39 6056 kaliva SGv CIv MH 150 18:00 1 308 On Ac, 150
1
1
1
1
1

308 On Ac. 240
04-Feb-10  9:40 6053 krihshna SGV  CIv MA 240 18:00 308 On Ac.
04-Feb-10 = 9:40 6050 arzun SGV (v MaA 240 18:00 308 On Ac.
04-Feb-10  9:41 6059 chandramma SGV  CIV FH 125 1800 308 On Ac. 125
04-Feb-10  9:41 6052 prakash - SGV  CIV MA 240 18:00 308 On Ac. 240
04-Feb-10  9:42 6057 sukanya SGV Clv FH 125 18:00 1 308 On Ac. 125
04-Feb-10 943 6650 T Venkatesh TVS Civ HM © 300 13:.00 I 312 On Ac, 300
04-Feb-10  9:44 6755 Balakrishna BPD CIV MA 240 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 240
04-Feb-10  9:44 6756 Manjula BPD CIv FH 125 18:00 1 351 On Ag, 125
04-Feb-10  9:45 6176 d denuvoda BPD CIV MA 240 18:00 1 351 On Ac, 240
04-Feb-10 - 9:45 6180 d kumari BFD CIv FH 125 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 125
04-Feb-10  9:46 6174 pgopi BPFD CIv HM 300 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 300
04-Feb-10  9:46 6179 p kavitha BPB  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 125
04-Feb-10  9:47 6767 Muzayad NSB  PAl MA 2200 18:.00 1 333 On Ac. 220
04-Feb-10  9:47 6768 Deva NSB  PAI MH 150 18:00 i 333 On Ac. 150
04-Feb-10  9:48 6515 SK Mohamad MTF PLU MA 200 18:.00 1 CA On Ac, 200
04-Feb-10  9:48 6655 Mahesh MTF  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 130
04-Feb-10  9:49 6508 K Ashok YAD PLU MA 200 18:00 1 328 On Ac, 200
04-Feb-10  9:49 6509 K Jeeva YAD PLU MA 200 18:00 1 342 On Ac. 200
04-Feb-10  9:50 6522 D Vijay YAD PLU MA 200 18:00 1 342 On Ac. 200
04-Feb-10  9:50 6574 ChandraSekar YAD PLU MH : i 150
04-Feb-10  9:51 6575 Raju YAD PLU  MH 150
ANEYaity
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Pate In 13 Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount
04-Feb-10  9:52 6148 thimor VER ELE MA 225 18:00

1 348 OnAc. 25
04-Feb-10  9:52 6141 raj VER ELE  MaA 225 18:00 1 348 OnaAc 225
04-Feb-10  9:53 6142 nagaraj VER ELE  MA 225 18:00 1 348 OnAc 225
04-Feb-10  9:53 6143 venkatesh VER ELE MaA 225 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 225
04-Feb-10  9:54 6140 ngender VER ELE  MA 225 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 225
04-Feb-10 955 6766 R.H Bhardwaz MAR WEL MA 190 18:00 1 WSHP  On Ac. 190
04-Feb-10  9:55 6765 SanjayKumar MAR WEL  MA 190 18:00 1 WSHP On Ac. 190
04-Feb-10  9:56 6394 Suresh JYR  PAI  MA 220 18:00 1 348  OnAc 220
04-Feb-10  9:56 6208 jyothiram JYR  PAI  HM 250 13:00 1 348 OnAc 250
- 04Feb-10  9:57 6305 Hanmanth  JYR  PAI  MA 220 18:00 1 348  OnAc 220
04-Feb-10  9:58 6229 uttaiah CHA CEN HM 300 18:00 1 308  OnAc 300
04-Feb-10  9:58 6232 bhumesh. CHA CEN Ma 180 18:00 1 308  OnAc 180
04-Feb-10  9:59 6234 mdmagbhool CHA CEN  MH 130 18:00 1 308  OnaAc. 130
04-Feb-10  9:59 6235 shyamkumar CHA CEN  MH 130 18:00 1 308  OnAc. 130
04-Feb-10 10:00 6233 mdarif .= CHA CEN  MA 180 18:00 1308  OnAc. 180
04-Feb-10 10:00 6230 ram CHA CEN Ma 180 18:00 1 308 OnAc. 180
04-Feb-10  10:01 6696 Shiva MRT CIV  MA 240 18:00 133  OnAc 240
04-Feb-10 10:01 6697 Sudhakar  MRT CIV = Ma 240 18:00 1 303  OnAc 240
04-Feb-10 10:02 6563 P Santosh MRT CIV  MA 240 18:00 1303 OnAc 240
04-Feb-10 10:02 6248 tsrinath MRT CIV  MA 240 13:00 1303 OnAc 240
04-Feb-10  10:03 6251 roja MRT CIV  FH 125 18:00 1303  OnAc 125
04-Feb-10  10:03 6244 govind MRT CIV  MA 240 18:00 1 303  OnAc 240
04-Feb-10  10:04 6256 veramma MRT CIV  FH 125 18:00 1303  OnAc 125
04-Feb-10  10:04 6561 Biswanth MRT CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 303 OnAc. 150 -
04-Feb-10  10:05 6249 s tinnaru MRT CIV  MH 150 18:00 1303  OnAc 150
04-Feb-10  10:06 6444 SChudhani MAR WEL  MA 190 18:00 1 WSHP On Ac. 1 «
04-Feb-10  10:07 6476 sabadu AKP  PLU  MA 200 18:00 1302  OnAc. 2 \f\m
04-Feb-10 10:08 6468 GharlingGupo AKP PLU  MH 150 18:00 1302 OnAc 15
04-Feb-10  10:09 6217 ram MAL CEN  MA 180 18:00 1 305  OnAc - 180
04-Feb-10  10:10 6181 bramachary DYC CAR  HM 250 18:00 1 WSHP OnAc. 250
04-Feb-10 10:10 6272 ndasaratha DYC CAR  MA 190 18:00 1 WSHP OnAc. 190
04-Feb-10 10:11 6422 Pullama MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CcA Job Woge” 135
04-Feb-10  10:11 6484 Kanthi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA  JobWo 135
04-Feb-10 10:12 6610 Ranjith MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 LCA  JobWogk™ 150
04-Feb-10 10:12 6674 T Ramlu MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA  JobWo” 150
04-Feb-10 10:13 6614 Soori MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 1301  OnAc 150
04-Feb-10 10:13 6740 Venkatamma MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 301 On Ac. 135
04-Feb-10  10:14 6431 chinnamma MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1302  OnAc. 135
04-Feb-10 10:14 6410 Narayana MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 3m On Ac. 150
04-Feb-10 10:15 6294 Kurmaiah MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 301 OnAc 150
04-Feb-10  10:15 6409 Jyothi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1301  OnAc 135
04-Feb-10 10:16 6584 LaxmiDevi MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 301 On Ac. 135
04-Feb-I0 10:16 6721 Nagamani  MAN EAR FH 135
04-Feb-10  10:17 6456 Kausalya MAN EAR  FH P 3s
04-Feb-10 10:17 6498 Danamma MAN  EAR FH . E 135
> Audit
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
04-Feb-10  10:18 6315 Srinu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 (l—-301 On Ac. 150
04-Feb-10 10:18 6432 Kattalamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 /l/ 301 Cn Ac. 135
04-Feb-10 10:19 6316 Manyam MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 A 301 Cn Ac. 150
04-Feb-10 10:20 6414 Dal Singh MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 A CA é)ep( 150
04-Feb-10  10:21 6420 BIMMA MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 ifl/ 306 On Ac. 150
04-Feb-10  10:21 6737 Baganth MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 /l/ 306 On Ac. 150
04-Feb-10 10:22 6719 Sailu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 _(l/ 306 On Ac. 150
04-Feb-10 10:22 6723 Kurmaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 /I/ 306 On Ac. 150
04-Feb-10 10:23 6102 thirupathamm MAN EAR FH 135 13:00 306 On Ac. 135
04-Feb-10 10:23 6739 Jahngi MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 /( 306 On Ac. 150
04-Feb-10 10:24 6421 P Venkatesh MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 tl/ CA Job Wor}/ 150
04-Feb-10  10:25 6564 Shyam MRT CIV MH 150 18:00 { 306 On Ac. 150
04-Feb-10 10:25 6245 tatarao MRT CIv MA 240 18:00 }/ 302 On Ac. 0

- 04-Feb-10 10:26 6246 boresh MRT CIV MA 240 18:00 )/ 302 On Ac. 240
04-Feb-10 10:27 6685 ChinnaKanak TVS  CIV FH 125 18:00 ﬁn On Ac. 125
04-Feb-10  10:28 6639 Pasha VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 .1/301 On Ac. 300
04-Feb-10  10:28 6133 rajesh VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 01 On Ac. 300
04-Feb-10 10:29 6134 pasha VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 2}301 On Ac, 300
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SOB IIl - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: 29/1 To Date: 472

Contractor Name AK Pradhan (Plumber)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill HM

Surnmary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 7

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 14

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = AK Pradhan (Plumber) (12 detail r Sum 14

Contractor Name B Pochaiah (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac,

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B Pochaiah {Electrician) (5 detail r Sum 5

Contractor Name Biro parida {Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 12

Payment Type On Ac. —
Worker Skill FH E‘ W
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 18 '
Worker Skill HM (%;0 . (
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= HM (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MA (gg ) ‘6
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 1

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum 35 48 ~ g
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Biro parida (CiviD) (30 detail recor Sum - 47

Contractor Name Chandrakala (Centering) 7.
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill . HM /\ b\%
Summary for "‘Worker Skill'= HM (4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MA /
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 18 46 g C\
Worker Skiii MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) 3 M/
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records £ 32

Summary for 'Contractoxj Name' = Chandrakala (Centerin ; 32
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Contractor Name D Yadanandam (Carpenter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skitl , HM

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = 1M (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D Yadanandarn {Carpenter) (5 det Sum 6
Contractor Name D Yadgiri (Plumber)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA :

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. {3 detail records) Sum 12
Summeary for ‘Contractor Name' = D Yadgiri (Plumber) (5 detail recor Sum 12
Contractor Name G.Manyam (Earth work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 16.5
Worker Skill MH .

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 16
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 32.5
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 14.5
Worker Skill MH '

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 18.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (11 detail records) Sum 33
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 37
Worker Skill MH :

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) " Sum 41.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 78.5
Summary for *Contractor Name' = G.Manyam (Earth work) (35 detail Sum 144
Contractor Name Govindha sahu(Civil)

Payment Type Dept,

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records)

Y2
Payment Type On Ac. :
Worker Skill FH
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Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 23
Worker Skill HM '

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= HM (4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum’ 25

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 7

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (22 detail records) Sum 59

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Govindha sahu(Civil) (24 detail rec Sum 61

Contractor Name Jyothiram ( Painter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 12

Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 17

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothiram (Painter) (11 detail reco Sum 17

Contractor Name Mark Narsimha Goud (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 11

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 11

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mark Narsimha Goud (Welder) (4 Sum i1

Contractor Name . Mustafa (Plumber)

Payment Type ' On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 12

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Mustafa (Plumber) (12 detail recor Sum 12

Contractor Name Nasreen Bagum

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill HM :

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= HM (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 13

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH {5 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 21

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Nasreen Bagum (14 detail records) Sum 21

Contractor Name P Veeresh (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA - e ﬁ_"‘.‘ s T

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) % L Gyt S e 13

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) @ it 13
| 1] {
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Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P Veeresh (Electrician) (4 detail re Sum 13
Contractor Name S.Mohan (Civil)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 11
Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum 23
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = S.Mohan (Civil) (18 detail records) Sum 23
Contractor Name Shaik Mahboob (Welding)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail record) Sum 1
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahboob {(Welding) (6 detail Sum 10
Contractor Name T Mallesh (Centring)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill BM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MA .

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 21
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = T Mallesh {Centring) (12 detail rec Sum 21
Contractor Name T. Venkatesh(civil)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill HM

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA :

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum g
Worker Skill MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 2.5
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (20 detail records) Sum 24.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = T. Venkatesh(civil) (20 detail recor Sum 245,
Contractor Name T.Murthy (Civil) E
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records)
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Worker Skill ' MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)

Sum 23

Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (16 detail records) Sum 45
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = T.Murthy (Civil) (16 detail records Sum 45
Contractor Name V.Lakshmana Rao
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 26.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 26.5
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V.Lakshmana Rao {6 detail records Sum 26.5
Contractor Name Veluchamy (Tiles)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 14
Summaty for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Veluchamy (Tiles) (4 detail records Sum 14

Grand Total 559
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SOB III - Attndence Payment Summary Report  From: 2971 To: 472
Contractor Name AK Pradhan (Plumber)

Payment Type On Ac,

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 2500 (—
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = AK Pradhan (Plumber) (14 detail records)  Sum 2500
Contractor Name B Pochaiah (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 995 (
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Pochaiah (Electrician) (5 detail records  Sum 995
Contractor Name Biro parida (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sam 2190 (
Payment Type On Ac. '
Sumemary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (35 detail records) Sum 6690 (
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Biro parida (Civil) (47 detail records) Sum 8880
Contractor Name Chandrakala (Centering)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (32 detail records) Sum 5740 /
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Chandrakala (Centering) (32 detail record  Sum 5740
Contractor Name D Yadanandam (Carpenter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 1260 (
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = D Yadanandam (Carpenter) (6 detail rec~ Sum 1260
Contractor Name D Yadgiri (Plumber)

Payment Type On Ac,

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 2250 (
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= D Yadgiri (Plumber) (12 detail records) Sum 2250
Contractor Name G.Manyam_(Earth work)

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (28 detail records) Sum 46275 (
Payment Type . Job Work '
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (34 detail records) Sum 47325 /
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (80 detail records) Sum 11220 /
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Manyam (Earth work) (142 detail reco  Sum 20580
Contractor Name Govindha sahu(Civil)

Payment Type Dept.

Certified by.
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) Sam ] 365 /

Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type’' = On Ac. (59 detail records) Sum 11125
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Govindha sahu(Civil) (61 detail records)  Sum 11490
Contractor Name Jyothiram ( Painter)
Payment Type - On Ac,
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (17 detail records) Sum 3890 (
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothiram ( Painter) (17 detail records) Sum 3890
Contractor Name Mark Narsimha Goud (Welder)
Payment Type * OnAc.
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 2090 (
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Mark Narsimha Goud (Welder) (11 detail  Sum 2090
Contractor Name Mustafa (Plumber)
Payment Type On Ac,
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 2100(
Summary for "Contractor Name' = Mustafa (Plumber) (12 detail records) Sum - 2100
Contractor Name Nasreen Bagum
Payment Type On Ac. (
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (22 detail records) Sum 4360
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Nasreen Bagum (22 detail records) Sum 4360
Contractor Name P Veeresh (Elecirician)
Payment Type OnAc.
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (13 detail records) Sum 2925 (
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = P Veeresh (Electrician) (13 detail records) Sum 2925
Contractor Name S.Mohan (Civil)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (23 detail records) . Sum 4615 (
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = $.Mohan (Civil} (23 detail records) Sum 4615
_Contractor Name Shaik Mahboob (Welding)

Payment Type Dept. .
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Bept. {1 detail record) Sum 190 ?
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 1710 (-
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahboob (Welding) (10 detail reco  Sum 1900
Contractor Name T Mallesh (Centring)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (17 detail records) Sum 4740 (
Summary for 'Contractor Namé' = T Mallesh (Centring) (17 detail records)  Sum 4740
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Contractor Name T’ Venkatesh(civil)

Payment Type On Ac. (
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (25 detail records) Sum 5035
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = T. Venkatesh(civil) (25 detail records) Sum 5035
Contractor Name T . Murthy (Civil)
Payment Type On Ac. , _
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (45 detail records) Sum 8420 (
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = T.Murthy (Civil) (45 detail records) Sum 8420
Contractor Name V.Lakshmana Rao
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (27 detail records) : Sum 5830 /
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Lakshmana Rao (27 detail records) Sum 5830
Contractor Name Veluchamy (Tiles)
Payment Type On Ac. '
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 4200 ('
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Veluchamy (Tiles) (14 detail records) Sum 4200
Grand Total 103800
0 Y I . ‘ ' e *
Certitiod by, s Certified by
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-SOB 111 - Hire Charges Payment Report From: 29/1 To: 4/2

Equipment Owner Raghu
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
30-Jan-10  Blade Tractor AP24n0449 1.5 275 Perhr 412.5
30-Jan-10  Blade Tractor -  AP24n0449 1.5 275 Perhr 412.5

—Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = Raghu (2 detail records) Sum 3 825(

Equiplﬁent Owner Simhachalam
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
29-Jan-10  Bracker 3 150 Perhr 450
03-Feb-10  Bracker 3 150 Perhr 450
04-Feb-10  Bracker 2.5 150 Perhr 375

I - o~

" Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = Simhachalam (3 detail recor  Sum 85 1275 (

Equipment Owner  T.Durgaiah
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
28-Jan-10  Tractor AP21v3872 1 160 per trip 160
29-Jan-10  Tractor AP21v3872 1 160 per trip 160
29-Jan-10  Tractor AP21v3872 1 160 per trip 160
29-Jan-10  Tractor AP21v3872 195 1.1 PerPes 214.5
30-Jan-10  Tractor AP21v3872 ! 160 per trip 160
30-Jan-10  Tractor AP21v3872 [ 160 per trip 160
30-Jan-10  Tractor AP21v3872 I 160 per trip 160
30-Jan-10  Tractor AP21v3872 I 160 per trip 160
30-Jan-10 Tractc;r AP21v3i872 0.5 160 per trip 80
30-Jan-10  Tractor AP21v3872 195 L.l PerPcs 2145
30-Jan-10  Tractor AP21v3872 1 160 per trip 160
01-Feb-10  Tractor AP21v3872 0.5 160 per trip 8o
01-Feb-10  Tractor AP21v3872 1 160 per trip 160
01-Feb-10  Tractor AP21v3872 1 160 per trip 160
01-Feb-10  Tractor AP21v3872 1 160 per trip 160
01-Feb-10  Tractor AP21v3872 190 1.1 PerPes 209
02-Feb-10  Tractor AP21v3872 I 160 per trip 160
02-Feb-10  Tractor AP21v3872 195 1.1 PerPcs 214.5
02-Feb-10  Tractor AP21v3372 1 160 per trip 160
02-Feb-10  Tractor AP21v3872 1 160 per trip 160
03-Feb-10  Tractor AP21v3872 190 . 209
03-Feb-10 :{%'avtﬁi"g &Tﬁ-ﬁ@i@mﬁ’ a % 180 | 198

B % = A J‘@;{Fﬁﬁ'ﬁ%:):—
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P 03-Feb-10  Tractor AP21v3i872 180 1.1' Per Pcs 198

03-Feb-10  Tractor AP21v3872 1 160 per trip 160
04-Feb-10  Tractor AP21v3372 1 160 per trip 160
04-Feb-10  Tractor AP21v3i872 1 160 per trip 160
04-Feb-10  Tractor AP21v3872 1 160 per trip 160
04-Feb-10  Tractor AP21v3872 1 160 per trip 160
04-Feb-10  Tractor AP21v3872 198 1.1 PerPes 217.8
04-Feb-10  Tractor AP21v3872 1 160 per trip 160
04-Feb-10  Tractor AP21v3872 1 160 per trip 160
04-Feb-10  Tractor AP21v3872 0.5 160 per trip 80 /
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = T Durgaiah (32 detail record Sum 1545.5 52753 k
"Equipment Qwner Uttaiah
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
30-Jan-10  Tractor AP21u6822 i 160 per trip 160
30-Jan-10  Tractor AP2Iu6822 1 160 per trip 160
30-Jan-}0  Tractor AP21u6322 0.5 160 per trip 80
01-Feb-10  Tractor AP21u6822 195 1.1 PerPcs 2143
01-Feb-10  Tractor AP21u6822 210 1.1 PerPcs 231
01-Feb-10  Tractor AP21u6822 190 1.1 PerPcs 209
01-Feb-10  Tractor AP21u6822 1 160 per trip 160
O1-Feb-10  Tractor AP21u6822 1 160 per trip 160
02-Feb-10  Tractor AP21u6822 198 1.1 PerPes 217.8
03-Feb-10  Tractor AP21u6822 182 .1 Per Pos 2002
03-Feb-10  Tractor AP21u6822 1 160 per trip 160
03-Feb-10  Tractor . AP21u6822 185 L1 PerPcs 203.5
04-Feb-10  Tractor AP216822 i 160 per trip 160
04-Feb-10  Tractor AP21u6822 1 160 per trip 160
04-Feb-10  Tractor AP21u6822 1 160 per trip 160
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = Uttaiah (15 detail records) Sum 1168.5 2636
Grand Total 27255 10011.3 (
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SOB 1II - Building Material Payment Report From: 29/1

To: 412
Supplier Robo silico pvt ltd
Material Type robo coarse sand tones
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
02-Feb-10 10:18 14.78 AP29 U 2627 405.6 5994.768
02-Feb-10 10:20 15,135 AP29152623 405.6 6138.756
04-Feb-10 12:27 19.49 AP 29 TA 5229 405.6 7905.144
04-Feb-10 13:26 16.355 AP 12V 1139 405.6 6633.588
Summary for 'Material Type'= robo coarse sand tones (4 detail records)
Sum 65.76 26672.25
Summary for 'Supplier' = Robo silico pvt Itd (4 detail records)
Sum 65.76 26672.256
Supplier Veerabadhra swami
Material Type 20 mm Metal in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
03-Feb-10 11:21 400 AP 16 T X 2160 18.72 7488(‘
03-Feb-10 12:13 400 AP 13 V0944 18.72 7488(\
04-Feb-10 18:07 400 AP 16T X 2160 18.72 7488
Summary for 'Material Type'= 20 mm Metal in cft (3 detail records)
Sum 1200 22464
Material Type Red Mud in cft
Date Time. Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
30-Jan-10 9:34 200 APT 6366 8.996 1799.2 (
Summary for ‘Material Type' = Red Mud in cft (1 detail record)
. Sum 200 1799.2
Summary for 'Supplier’ = Veerabadhra swami (4 detail records) _
Sum 1400 24263.2
Grand Total 1465.76 50935.456
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SOB II - General Materials Inward Table Repor prom-  29/1 To: 47
Inward No Date Time Supplier Category  Item Desc Size Quantity Units. Brand DPCNo V. No Del By Receivedb
AEN& 2%Jan-10 14700 Seee veeranjjaya 1 Shabad Stons i o 007 Nos. \W% Auto  Parfy-— Nikas™
.uﬂﬁm 254am-10 1730 Prafufsanitary 1 Grout-Almond o—pkt 4138 — - Bybike—  Arvind - Nikas
1125 29.Jarci0 17,30~ Prafuksanitary 2 .Q\Ehérzo ﬂVvE .‘mm.m\\ m%‘ Aryind-- Nileas—
fhba 30-Jan-10  10:50 balaji enter 1 Eoﬁ 12" 25 -osT , By-bike Mois— Z:m\nll.
J126 - 30-Jan-10  10:50 - balaji-enter 2 P Trap— ugw By bike Moir—  Nikas
J26  30d4anI0  10:50 balaji enter 3 ﬁ%& t&. Bybike  Meim  2Nikm
.Vum\ 30-Jan-10  10:50 balaji enter 4 ST Elbow , W\F ] By-bike Moin—  Nikas
.tpq 30:Jan-10 1530 Dalmijacement! 1 _EPCcement \Mbﬁmm Gm Bags \mxmmw AP28TA Party— Nikas
1128~  30-Jan-10 15,55~ Dalmiacementl 1 LB cement 50Kgs _\mmm © 5283 AP28TB Party ——Nikas
\w_.u}o 30-Jan-i0  16:30 Aksh steel 1 IMF Bar Smm 0 \VH ones 2697 - AP29T1 Party . Nikas-
29 30Jan-bo 1630 pkstrsteel 2 § 12mm 0.62-Ténes 2697 AP 281 Party—  Nikas
1129~ 30-Jan-10  16:30 Aksh sicel 3 vEH Bar 16mm H.wou Tones Ns 697 — AP 29T+ Party —Nikas
\GP 30-Jan~10  16:40 Balaji en 1 @m\.ﬁ% p Nos. m%a sudhgkar  Nikas—
LBt 30-Jan-10 16:35-Balajj encter 1 AnchorBolt .L\Zow. By bike sudhgkar— Nikas—"
.u\ﬁw 01-Eeb<10 1530 Prafibsanitary | Sipter —10001ts i 4148. AP29T9 Arvind— Nik®
11337 01-Feb-10  19:30 Vietropytarpalli 1 Blackshicet \H.N.: Kgs I AP28T9 Arind— Nik&s
1134~ 02-Feb-10 1615 Verna.media 1 \r\mwm._om Ad 25008- Nos, .Www.w Byauto Yinay ~Nikas
.\Em\ owu\nc-s 16;15- Vemamedia 1 Enm AS 25000 Nos. U893 Byagte~ Vinay ..  Nikas
11 02-Feb-10  16:15- Vema media 1 Leafleft A 25000 - Nos. \B\A Byauto _ Vinay— Zaxxll
1 02-Feb-10  16:15--Verng media 1 ..Fhwh_ow >u.\\ 23600 Nos. Byayto-  Vinay— Nika§
1138~ 02:Feb<10 1615 Vema media™ | _Leafleft AS - 25890 Nos. .\Em Byauto  Vinay.. Nikas—
!@\. 02-Febat0  16:15-Verna media 1 Leafleft AS 25060° Nos. Lq Byauto  Vinay.~  Nikas
1140 om\m%«wc 1645 Verna media 1 Enm W\m\. 25800 Nos. .\N.E\ Byanto-  Vinay—— Nikas—
:: 02-Feb- {AES <..Wn|m. media i A 23000- Nos. 2159 Byauto  _Vinay ~Dlieas— -
p ow.Wou S 16:15—Verna qmedia 1 Qim m_ax 12x8 ‘\M\Eow 2200 By.auto Vinay Nikas—
Em\ 02-Feb-10 1620 Balatreneterpris 1 ..b..xaém?o \Wl@ow. Byhand  Guptha Nikas
1144 02Fch-10 |9:55 Prafulsanitary 1 _ Coconutoil —5fps 146t AP29F9 Ardnd~  Niks§
Jm ow Feb-10  19:35, Sri ramasales co 1 Change over N,\.Emw _1 Kgs- ~H0992 AP29T9 Arvipd- z__shl!
n.-\@\ oaxmnc 1015 uo Balaji enterprise 1 Ew rods m\b.wﬂ By hand E@:W‘ Nikas—"
ST 04:Eeb<i0 13 :Mu\cm_a_ enterprises 1 a@ow? ———6-Nos. Lybike Sudfikar  Nikas ™
1147 04- m.mth\ 12:56—balajiemErprises 1 Staters— %Zom. by bile Sudhkar—" Nikas—""
l\»w\ 15:30-¥Yadagiri— 1 Silver.Oak Plants smu\Zow 203~ ByAuwo— Party . Nikas—
1149 oa- feb-10 1 \.\o\wm \&:@E&n ste 1 MS L-angle W.wmmaa Eﬁmm .E.o a..mg Arvind __ Z__Sm?ll.,..
04-Feb-10 19 ira export 1 P I3 4" 24-Mos. 410 . AP 29 T-9 >:==a —— Nikas o——o-
% om‘.“%\w_wu_ 0 _m.bﬂ\\wmug\w\nm&:m 1 @.Moﬁhﬂu Screws m@nmﬁ J26-Nos. nm\\_\n_\w\m. AP29T9 Aryind.  Nikas—
52 04-Feb-10 1925 um:nﬁmnmm.,\w_mm 1 \wmw wood \hb...xm..xw A-Mos. ..\h..t AP29TY9 Arvind Nikas
ﬁu\w, 04-Feb-10  19;25 \Ea:_.mzmm timb: 2 Teakwood - E5KI" %Zom L.W_.\\\,. AP 29 T 8—Arvind Nikas
1152~ E.mom 19:25 ,”u&mﬁ gaERE 3 qamqam& T AR 16N 1T ©41L - AR ind  Nikas
FBxax2 g & \Wﬂ\_ﬁa \Z__Sm
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Brand DCNo V. No Del By Receivedb

Size Quantity Units
A% AR2OTY Amviad™ Nikes™

Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc

Inward No
:emw\x E.ﬂnﬁo 19:25 _penduranga timb § ,_.me\ioon .W.m.._x\a__ﬁ ,.u\wm.ow.
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SOB NI - Outward Report ~ From: 29/1 To:  4n2

No Date Time To Location Item Categor Item Desc Item Size  Quantity Units Gate Pass N Vehicle N Delivered by Received b
518 29-Jan-10 10:00  Head office 2 SOB Flex 64 1 Nos. 14919 by bike Nikas Murali
A48 29-Jan-10 10:00  Head office 3 MFH Flex 6'x4' 1 Nos. 14919 by bike Nikas Murali
S48 29-Jan-10 10:00  Head office 1 Mrnim Flex 12'%8 2 Nos. 14919 by bike Nikas Murali
@ 29-Jan-10 1520  phase VI 1 Hallow Bricks 4"x8"x16" 286 Nos. 14920 AP21V 387 Nikas Dipesh
.__\WWo\. 30-Jan-10 16:00  Head office 1 Flyers . 25000 Nos. 14921 AP 29 AE29 Nikas Krishna
«.QW_\ 01-Feb-10 , 10:15 VSC 1 PPC cement 50kgs 20 Bags 14922 AP 21 V387 Nikas T.Durgaiah
WWM 01-Feb-10 13:10  Modi ventures 2 Flush Doors 32"x82" 7 Nos. 14923 Ap 04 A910 Nikas Nagesh
552 01-Feb-10 13:10  Modi ventures 3 Flush Doors 26"x82" 3 Nos. 14923 Ap 04 A910  Nikas Nagesh
,“ 01-Feb-10 13:19  Modi ventures i Flush Doors 36"x82" 1 Nos. 14923 Ap04 A910 Nikas Nagesh
553 03-Feb-10 13:26 KNM 2 MS Round pipe 4'%5 200 Ft 14924 AP26 U758 Nikas Binesh
.\Mm\ 03-Feb-10 1320 KNM 1 - AC Sheet 90 Nos. 14924 AP26 U758 Nikas Dinesh
54 03-Feb-10 13:20  Head office 1 ~ MNM Envelops 100 Nos. 14925 AP 10 AK 77 Nikas Narender
554 03-Feb-10 13:20  Head office 8 - GWE envoleps 100 Nos. = 14925 AP 10 AK 77 Nikas Narender
\.Q\W.r 03-Feb-10 13:20 Head office 11 MFH Floor plans ( 100 Nos. 14925 AP 10 AK 77 Nikas Narender
534~ 03-Feb-10 13:20  Head office 10 MFH Floor plans { 100 Nos. 14925 AP 10 AK 77 Nikas Narender
354 03-Feb-10 13:20 Head office 9 MFH Floor plans { 1060 Nos. 14925 AP 10 AK 77 Nikas Narender
554 03-Feb-10 13:20  Head office 7 Standees display 3 Nos. 14925 AP 10 AK 77 Nikas Narender
354 03-Feb-10 13:220  Head office 6 PMR Envelops 100 Nos. 14925 AP 10 AK 77 Nikas Narender
554 03-Feb-10 13:20  Head office 5 MFH Envelops 100 Nos. 14925 AP 10 AK 77 Nikas Narender
awmn 03-Feb-10 13:20  Head office 4 SOB Envelops 100 Nos. 14925 AP 10 AK 77 Nikas Narender
354 03-Feb-10 13:20  Head office 2 Bloomdale Envelo 100 Nos. 14925 AP 10 AK 77 Nikas Narender
7 03-Feb-10 13:20  Head office 14 VSC Brouchures 100 Nos. 14925 AP 10 AK 77 Nikas Narender
mﬁﬁ 03-Feb-10 13:20  Head office 3 VSC Envelops 100 Nos. 14925 AP 10 AK 77 Nikas Narender
wM\w 03-Feb-10 13:20 Head office 15 MNM Brouchers 100 Nos. 14925 AP 10 AK 77 Nikas Narender
M\m\a 03-Feb-10 13:20  Head office 16 PMR brouchers 100 Nos. 14925 AP 10 AK 77 Nikas Narender
@ 03-Feb-10 13:20  Head office 17 SOB Brouchers 100 Nos. 14925 AP 10 AK 77 Nikas Narender
554 03-Feb-10 13:20 Head office 18 GWE Letter heads 100 Nos. 14925 AP 10 AK 77 Nikas Narender
%wM 03-Feb-10 13:20  Head office 19 bloomdale ietter he 100 Nos. 14925 AP 10 AK 77 Nikas Narender
wﬂ 03-Feb-10 13:20  Head office 20 VSC letter heads 100 Nos. 14925 AP 10AK 77 Nikas ) Narender
: Head office N_i..isi!{;!:uzwzmm._nnon heads e 1) .;.Zow. Wmawm%wﬁwm nu:sm m Narender
—ewneaEy || cor |
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No Date Time To Location Item Categor Item Desc Item Size  Quantity Units Gate PassN Vehicle N Delivered by Received b

na ‘ 03-Feb-10 13:20  Head office 12 Bloomdale Brouch 100 Nos. 14925 AP 10 AK 77 Nikas Narender
\m&\ 03-Feb-10 13:20°  Head office 13 GWE Brouchers 100 Nos. 14925 AP 10 AK 77 Nikas Narender
H\Mmm, 03-Feb-10 14:10  vista homes i PPC cement 50 Kgs 20 Bags 14926 AP 21 V387 Nikas Purshotham
556 03-Feb-10 17:00  Green wood estates 2 Gl Tee 2" 6 Nos, 14927 By Bike Nikas Ramakrishna

&m\m&‘ 03-Feb-10 17:00  Green wood estates 3 GI Tee 25" 3 Nos. 14927 By Bike Nikas Ramakrishna

356 03-Feb-10 17:00  Green wood estates 1 GI Union 2" 6 Nos. 14927 By Bike Nikas Ramakrishna

557 04-Feb-10 13:15  paramount i MPIPL Umberalla I Nos. 14928 By Bike Nikas . basker

% 04-Feb-10 13:20  Vista Homes 1 GI Nipple 3"x1" 2 Nos. 14929 By hand Nikas Darpan

356 04-Feb-10 13:20  Vista Homes 2 GI Union 1 1 Nos. 14929 By hand Nikas Darpan

.m%w\ 04-Feb-10 13:20  Vista Homes 3 Reducer 11/4"x11/2" 2 Nos. 14929 By hand Nikas Dinesh

359 04-Feb-10 13:25  Nilgiri homes 1 MS pipe 11/4" 3 Length 14930 AP 5A B 385 Nikas Ramesh

mmd\. 04-Feb-10 I5:10  Head office 1 10 Questions & An 2 Bundles 14931 By car Nikas Shakeel

w-.mm 04-Feb-10 15:16  Head office 2 Blue mailers 2 Bundles 14931 By car ‘Nikas Shakeel

360 04-Feb-10 15:10  Head office 3 Flyers Ad 2 Bundles 14931 By car Nikas Shakeel

Mmm.. 0, 04-Feb-10 15:10  Head office 4 Foam boards 4 Nos. 14931 By car Nikas Shakeel
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LABOUR QUARTER - RENT DETAILS
Name of the company: Mehta & Modi Homes
Name fo the project: Silver Oak Bungalows Phase lli
Prepaid on  {05.02.10 From :29.01.10 To :05.02.10
3.No. Quarter NO. |Name of Occupant Contractor's Name  |Rent iTubelight |T.V Fan | Music System |Total Remarks
1 Al Narsimha D.Yadgiri 40 10 50
2 A2 Madhan SP Singh 40 10 50
3 A3 Prabunath SP Singh 40 10 50
4 Ad Vaccant vaccant 0 0 0
5 A5 Prashanth T Venkatesh 40 10 50
6 AB Parikshit T Venkatesh 40 10 50
7 A7 Hira Mohan SP Singh 40 10 50
8 AB Rakesh SP Singh 40 10 50
9 A9 Vaccant vaccant Y 0 0
10 A10 B.Parido Biro Parido 40 10 15 65
11 Al1 Vaccant vaccant 0 0 0
12 A12 Ganesh Biro Parido 40 10 50
13 A13 S.Mohan S.mohan 40 10 25 15 90
14 Al4 Balakrishna Biro Parido 40 10 15 85
15 Al15 Bchaya Yadav SP Singh 40 10 50
16 A16 Santosh . ak.Pradhan 40 10 25 15 90
17 Al7 Venu Madhav Biro Parido 40 10 15 65
18 A18 Vaccant vaccant 0 0
19 A19 Dipesh SP Singh 40 10 50
20 A20 Kalu SP Singh 40 10 50
21 A21 Vaccant vaccant 0 0 0
22 A22 Thirupathi $.mohan 40 10 50
23 A23 Ashish SP Singh 40 10 50
24 A24 Vsim Mahaboob 40 10 15 65
Total
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LABOUR QUARTER - RENT DETAILS

Name of the company: Mehta & Modi Homes

Name of the project; Silver Oak Bungalows Phase IX

Prepaid on  05.02.10 From :29.01.1Q To :05.02.10

S.No. |Quarter NO. IName of Occupant |[Contractor's Name {Rent |Tubelight |T.V Fan Music System |Total Remarks

1 N Laxman Uitaiah 40 10 15 65
2 8/2 Deva S.Govind 40 10 50
3 9/3 Arjun S.Govind 40 10 15 65
4 9/4 Bimal S.Govind . 40 10 15 65
5 9/5 S.Govind 5.Govind 40 10 15 25 90
6 9/6 Ramu Mallesh 40 10 16 65
7 977 |Bhagavan SGovind | 40 10 50
8 9/8 Mahadev 5.Mohan 40 10 . 15 65
9 9/9 Venkatesh T.murthy 40 10 25 15 90
10 9/10 Sahadev 8.Govind 40 10 15 65
11 9111 Kurmaiah Manyam 40 10 15 25 0
12 9/12 Srinu Manyam 40 10 15 65
13 913 Sri hari Manyam 40 10 15 65
14 9/14 Chinna Manyam 40 10 15 25 90
15 9/15 Bimanna Manyam 40 10 15 65
16 9/16 Srinu Manyam 40 10 15 65
17 o7 Raju Manyam 40 10 15 65
18 818 Janaki ram Manyam 40 10 15 65
19 9/19 Srinu |Manyam 40 10 15
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Pad

20 9/20 Venkatesh Manyam 40 10 15 65
21 9/21 P Venkatesh Manyam 40 10 15 85
22 9/22 D Venkanna Manyam 40 10 15 65
23 9/23 Sushila Gpoi 40 10 50
24 0/24 Vishnu Manyam 40 10 15 65
25 9/25 Ameer musthafa 40 10 15 65
26 9/26 Mujaheed shafeeq 40 10 15 65
27 9/27 Yagoob® Manyam 40 10 15 65
28 9/28 Veera venkanna Manyam 40 10 15 65
29 9/29 Stores Manyam 40 10 50
30 9/30 Jaya S.Govind 40 10 50
31 9/31 Budhuli Mallesh 40 10 50
32 9/32  |Stores Baburao 40 10 15 65
33 9/33 Bairaji S.Govind 40 10 15 65
34 9/34 Srinu Manyam 40 10 15 685
35 9/35 Venkanna Kishanraj 40 10 15 65
36 9/36 Satyam Chandrakala 40 10 50
37 9/37 Store room Chandrakala 40 10 50
38 9/38  |Kumbha Kumbha 40 10 15
Total
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SOB III - Hire Charges Detailed Report From: 2%/1 To: 472

Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc Quantity Rate Units Amount
2% _sddan-10 %ﬁ:ﬁ Bracker—" 1000 1300 boanrchipping 150 Per br 450
P55 Mx._\m:.g .Hx@ﬂ..m&mr Tractor AP21v3872 ﬁ&\ 10:18~ OOB..WmEa 160_per trip 160
2456 an-10 T Piirgaiah Tractor AP21v3872  10:53 11:23—" 6" soildbricks 1.1 _PerPos : 2145
2457 E»:-S ‘TPrtgaiah Tractor AP21v3872 E\q\ 12:28 — Dabris - 160 perieip 160
M&M EME -10 TBrirgaish Tractor AP21v3872 E‘_\ _%9\ mﬁonuﬁﬁ 160-per trip 160
.H.me\ N&ﬁs-s \._.«Uﬂmawr Tractor AP21v3872 Q17 _Rm\ 40mm metat 160 pertrip 160
% e\uo.wws-_o H\.%m&m: Tractor - AP21v3872 .E\um\ i1 ‘t\ 6" m%aowm 11 Per Pcs 214.5
2461 .,vo.._mb-s Www&:\ w_WESQQ. %mg:@o\! 11:30__ 13:00 \Eca_mé::m 275 _Perhr A5
-ﬁ.ﬁ. Esq_o ﬁaﬁmamw Tractor AP21v3872 .%M\ 11:30-  Payers™ 160—perrip 160
k@_&\ 30<Jan-10 " IBiirgaiah Tractor APZ1v3872 12:22 12:27 stone dust 160 per trip 160
% subgbo \c:aw Tractor AP21u6822 12:56 13:03 Dabris 160 per trip 160
2465 30-Fam-10 \.M.Uﬂ\m&mr Tractor AP21v3872 13:04 13:09 Dabris 160 per trip - 160
2466 04in10  “Ragter Blade Tractor  AP24n0 1400 1530~ _%a 275-Pet hr 435
«W% \o\m:-s \:%Ed Tractor APL822 15119~ 1534~ reff bricks 160 P trip 80
2468 M&m:-_o x.:_.m&p: \%q AP21v3872 15:28 .G“wm mhn\mﬁa 160 un_.:.:_ . 160
2469 u\oé\mn 10 lEEwmmm: Tractor AP21v3872 @\\ _m“m.m\\. red-Bricks 160 per trip 160
2470 ..wb&xm:-_o Ustaiah Tractor AP21u6822 Eo _m Rm.\_wﬂ%m 160 per trip 160
\§ ..bxuoc-E rCnmmmr Tractor AP21u6822 E 11 om. 6" ww_\a bricks -1 PerPcs 214.5
Wﬁm .Ehmmc-s vbcﬁmm&. Tractor AP21v3872 _.Hn_.ﬁ\ 3 -robo sand— 160 per trip 160
-24 Eow-_o A.qunmam: Tractor AP21v3872 Eo 1 .\3 fine ma.a 160 per trip 160
% b:unw-_o ‘En&_.m: Tractor AP21u6822 H.NEL\ HN.K\ 6" m%a_a 1.1_Per Pcs 231
W&q \T_mn_u -10 pvwﬁwamr Tractor AP21v3872 l_WVm _Mﬂumo\. red bricks 160 pef trip - 80
% b»\m@c 10 erznmE.m: Tractor AP21v3872 E\_\ 13:16- 6" soild-bricks 1.1-Per Pes 209
g .b‘_kmn?_o Em: Tractor AP21u6822 .ﬁ&w 14:33— 6" ..mo\m\_a\ bricks 1.1 _PerPcs 209
2478 bT_umc-mc T, Burgaiah Tractor AP21v3872 1436 150" oogn 160 per trip 160
w 01-Feb-10 Giah Tractor AP21u6822 1509 1516 coarsesand- 160 per trip 160
480 01-Féb-10 Jrtaiah Tractor . APR2IuEE2 160k 1612 20mm mtal 160 per trip 160
% _ 02-Feb-10 M@ﬂqmawr Tractor AP21v3872 .%\T _oﬁo\\. meﬂmawmaa 160 pertrip i60
2482 02-Feb-10 Tractor AP21v3872  11:00— 11:06 . —10b0 sand— - 160 pertrip- 160
\&ﬂm ‘ﬁﬁlo | R EWHVB@MGM . _\ 1:54-  11:59 -  Dabrig—"" 160 _pertrip 160
. i s T ; ¥ ; !.,.s.ks.aﬁz,w m Cartif ,uﬂ wuw\
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Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc Quantity Rate Units Amount

\N\&A A2Feb-10 \_&Q Tractor AP21u6822 _.Vuu\ 1237 6" soitd Bricks 198 1.]-PefPes 2178
,m\ﬁwm \omnm eb-10 Xu:—mu_m: Tractor AP21v3872 me_\ 13:07 6" soild bricks 193 1.1. PerPcs 214.5
wwm .8\ Feb-10 \m_aamo:m_ma Bracker 10:00—" _m\o\ beam_chipping 3 150 Berhr amb.l.
..Vm\ﬂ\, \mo.c -10 Nﬂ.gmmmm__ Tractor AP21v3872 19277 104L—6" onm . w@\, 1.1_Per Pos 198
‘N\#mm\ \mLunc -10 PDurgaiah Tractor AP21v3872 10:38— 1105 ppc cement A 160 per frip 160
2485 Q3Feb-10 _Hffaiah Tractor AP21u6822 LA 1214 6" soildBricks _182- L1 PerPes 200.2
2490 83 Feb-10 M\mcﬂ aiah Tractor AP2IVIET2 147 ILSS- 6" soildbricks _leo— 1.1Fer Pes 209
2491 &5 Feb-10 \S.A»M Tractor AP21u6822  12:57° 132"  ppgeement . L 160--per trip 160
2497 @ -10 TDargaiah Tractor AP21v3872  I3d4 1329 6" saiMtricks i 1.1_BerPcs 198
2493 03-Fsb-10 VEW iah Tractor AP2IU6822 161 1638 6" soild bricks™ . 185" L1 PerPes 203.5
2484 c@&-mo \U.:.mmumr Tractor AP21v3872  9:39 oam ppe cement L 16{pertrip 160
‘W@w.. 04-Eeb-10 \@nmmm_ms Tractor AP21v3872 % 5.5.\.\@8 cement™ rw\\ 160 pertrip 160
N@m 04-Feb-10 Uttaiah Tractor AP21u6822 Vo\._b\ 10:43 ppe gement” 1" 160 _pertip 160
%‘ 04-Feb-10 Emo:ama Bracker 10;30 1 \.8\ Beam chipping 2i—  130-Perhr 375
E. 84 Feb-10 E Tractor AP21u6822 10 \uw\ _.\».m\ O..@u#a\ l— 160 pEF Trip 160
.m&bw\ S Feb-10 kH.DE.mamr Tractor AP21v3872 11: 6" snild bricks r_\mmw\ 1.1 PerPcs 217.8
w&oo\ _O4-Feb-10 k\.—.\bﬁmmmms Tractor AP21v3872 12: —N \m\ Dabris— w\\ 160 pertiip 160
2507 _DaeFeb-10 T.Blurgaiah Tractor AP21v3872 05 :%\ red bricks— 05—~ 160 pertrip 80
25027 04-Feb-10 .\Hb:..m&% Tractor AP21v3872 mh‘wm\ 144+~  Robo sand 7 160 “per trip 160
2503~ “B4-Feb-10 .M\Wznm&mr Tractor AP21v3872 : 1519~ Robo sand A 160 per trip 160
2504 du._u.ac-pc §nmm.§ Tractor AP21v3872 ; G.ao ppe cement H\\ 160 pertrip 160
ww.u _4Feb-10 Usiah Tractor AP216822 : | _auw@\ Isa,mmga - li!mﬂ;\ 160 _per trip 160

LY
(i Ao Gontan
¢ Project Manager/En
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SOB III - Cement Register Report From: 29/1 To: 4/2
Cement Reg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
A620 (ggfjan-lo 3/0;,00 Plastering PPC 351 <5 Security
A2l _29-Jan-10 . w Cetumns QPC 305 . - & Security
(l,62—2 /29’-Jan-l 0 )eﬁo' \Ea.tcr Tank PPC Phase IX J~Security
1623 294an-10 1036” Britk Work PPC 354 A Security
)624 ‘}94?:1-10 éQ;}S' Brigk-Work PPC 355 (3 Security
Przs Man-lo ﬁgs' Skabad Stones PPC _ 340 _2 Security
1628 }Otfan-lo yS Plasteting PPC 303 Q Security
1657 39Jan-10 1020 Stabad Stones PPC 340 1 Security
/}{8 }0~Jan-lO 1/0.20 Water Proofing PPC 301 65-\ Security
1629 Janeld 1025 Bekok Work PPC 352 5 Seourity
= 30-Jan-10 1536 Reecived PPC Phase IIT 125 Security
63T }G,Jan-lo _15:55 Recoived PPC Phase 11T -175 Security
653 }lan—lo 1620 BrigkeWork PPC 352 2-Security
1633 };Feb-lo 1045 Phast VI PPC phase VII 20 Security
1634 p,vFeb-IO 1020 Britk Work PPC 354 S-Security
‘1‘/63.5 yzFeb-IO Ji Ti@ork PPC 302 2-Security
/1636 Qi<Feb-10 1230 Pifbing PPC 200C (1_ Security
“1g37 grFeb-10  J2:407  BrickWork PPC 352 4 Security
}38 -Feb-10 10:00  Brick Work PPC 304 /6 Security
‘}39- 92Feb-10 10407 Plastering PPC 303 10_Security
1640 £TFeb-10 4230  Plastering PPC 200C _2-Seourity
Prs B2 Feb-10 1230 Brick Work PPC 352 4 Sccurity
4@ _W3-Feb-10 945 Shabad Stoncs PPC CA "2 Security
1643 10 950 Brick Work PPC 304 < Security
yei _03<Feb-10 w Water Proofing PPC 303 (1G/Security
lsts Feb-10 10:18~  Tiles-Work PPC 346 _A-security
}4{ : _A3-Feb-10 1‘930' Watsr Proofing PPC 346 /4, Security
)Bﬁ A% Feb-10 1035 Tiles Work PPC 301 } Security
2648 ‘03-/1%1:-10 - 1058 Read Work PPC Part IV } Security
1649~ 05Fcb-10 1257 Road Work PPC Part IV )) Security
}56’ -Feb-10 y.«l»ﬁ’ Vista homes PPC Vista Homes ’/20 Security
1651 A5Feb-10 _1420-  TilesWork PPC 347 (5/Security
1552 £5-Fob-10 1420 Brick Work PPC 351 4-Security
1653 A5 Feb-10 ‘1/630 Briek Work PPC 354 A Security
}54 }wfeb-m 1635 Reat Work PPC Part IV Ao- Security
}65’5 /(M-Feb-lo yxy Portico Slab PPC 352 } Security
¥656 TQaPeb-l0 950— Tl Work PPC 346 _3- Seurity
1657 04-Feb-10 . 10:807 Plasteting e PPC -3 '~-'-V'"'""'.’""“"1§ 18~ Security
:
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AT e iaiipsrssests §
__CHECKED I—"Certified by
l Quantity- N_—llamf h"/“‘*——«;’
oo 1 '
;‘ 3
Projact Manager/E
MEHTA &€ MODY hG"‘w!:s




b

Cement Reg. No  Date

/1658 ((14-Feb-10
)A—Feb-]()
/OA—Feb-IO
HLd-Feb-10
G4-Feb-10
‘l’f—Feb—lO

ﬁl"cb-l 0
<

$5Y%

_,.
on
A&*

PH%EE N

Time Issued For

1020 Shabad Stones
lose— Read Work
1%;29/ Briek Work
Lo Bfick Work
13267 PCC Woark

yzm/ Rbad Work

e #CC Work

Cement Grade

PPC
pPPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC

Block No

340
Part IV

- 304

352
346
CA
352

Quantity Issued By
‘j/Security

108 Security
5-Security

b7 Security

A0 Security

35 Security
1o~ Security

B NG E
o P ...uk—....--Sxﬁ o n..."u..i
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Project Manager/En
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Summary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC (377 d

SOB III - Cement Register Balance Repo Date: 4/2

wad

Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags
—_——e———

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (3095-detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (796-detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags
— _———— ——————1

il records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags

Summeary for 'Cement Grade' = PPC (1130 détail records)
Sum -158

Grand Total -158

£ A T LR RTT EL  LLe)

Certified by.

A Admiin Officer
I MEHTA & MOD! |
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SOB III - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Robo silico pvt Itd
Material Type Rate \
robo coarse sand tones 405.6 (Lw
Supplier Name Veerabadhra swami C '\) QDS/\T\’“@/
Material Type Rate
20 mm Metal in cft 18.72
Red Mud in cft 8.996

KT o i ified by |
CHEOAD T Certified by. Certified by !
i’_qif'z:e;’ ; i 4 }
| By E ot . . Prdject Manager/Eng f
‘ fficer : ;
RERTA &SR ¢ m:u?rAf If{!:(?nt HOMES MEHTA § MODI HOMTS
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SOB III - Building Material Inward Detailed Report From: 29/1 To: 4/2

<

Inward No Date Time Supplier Material Type Quantity Vehicle No  Delivered By Received By Amount

25 30:Jar10 Pmnm _Veerabadhra swami - ,Ww&&mn_ incft .WEV .%Vmwmm\\ security - Sww.m\
.Mm\. 02-Feb<10 E Wc\wo‘&:oc pvt ltd robo-eoarse sand tones 1478 AP 20 112627 security— mowa.qmm\

.\m\ 1] %.&\E 1026 Robo gilieopvt Itd qo_um\noﬂmm.wmmn tones Hm 135 AP 29112623 security™ 6138.756,~
.an\ 03 Eeb<10 11;21—Veerabadira swami 20  mm Metal in cft % AP16TX 2160 sgeuFty 7488 -
295 8\% S 12:13 -Veerabadhra swami 20 panMetal in oft A00-AP 13 Y0944 security—" 7488
¥ 04-F _Eoc 0 sitico pvt Itd %oe.mo sand tones .‘&hw AP29TA 5229 “SETUTity 7905.144.~
.\u ¢\mnc -10 \»x‘mm _woc@:oc pvtitd robo coparse sand tones E& AP12 .»\:wo --Seeufity 6633.588

Vi h tal i - 1 60 - iy—

%\w\oﬁm‘v\—d _\c.u\ cerabadhra swami 2 BB\Z.MW in cft i - E m&xﬁ o .mnocaw.l!.. 7488

o nager/Eng
PMEHTA & MODI HET %nm
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